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Sr
No.

Defect
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date

1 Cleared 267539112025 UPHC056583712025 CRLP GAURAV SISODIA
(A/G0045/2012)

SUSHEEL KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

2 Cleared 256383112025 UPHC056288842025 WTAX NISHANT MISHRA
(A/N0248/2012)

M/S GREAT
DOLPHIN SECURITY
SERVICES PVT LTD
Vs UNION OF INDIA
AND 2 OTHERS

17-11-2025 18-11-2025 01-12-
2025

3 Cleared 268404122025 UPHC056602442025 WRIC VIKASH CHANDRA
TIWARI (A/V0242/2012)

BHAVIK MUKESH
MISHRA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

01-12-
2025 01-12-2025 01-12-

2025

4 Cleared 265747112025 UPHC056537212025 CRLP AMRITA KASHYAP
(A/A0214/2022)

BITTU URF BHUTTU
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

27-11-2025 28-11-2025 01-12-
2025

5 Cleared 267163112025 UPHC056573592025 CMRAD

SAFIYA KHANAM Vs
MR MOHAMMED
SHOAIB KHAN AND
2 OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

6 Cleared 265753112025 UPHC056537362025 WTAX VISHAKHA DUBEY
(A/V0681/2022)

M/S ALOK TRADERS
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

27-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

7 Cleared 265075112025 UPHC056512242025 CAPL RAMANUJ YADAV
(A/R0973/2012)

SMT SAROJ
SONKAR Vs DR
YOGENDRA SINGH
PURWAR

26-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

8 Cleared 267734112025 UPHC056586712025 CRLP MAYANK GAURAV
(A/M1118/2023)

TARUN GUPTA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

9 Cleared 265731112025 UPHC056536892025 SAPL UTTAM SINGH
(A/U0163/2013)

ASHOK KUMAR Vs
RAM CHARAN AND
15 OTHERS

27-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

10 Cleared 267822112025 UPHC056588812025 WRIC OM PRAKASH SHUKLA
(A/O0050/2012)

NARGIS BEGUM Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

11 Cleared 265938112025 UPHC056540892025 WPIL
PRATHAMESH
UPADHYAY
(A/P0776/2018)

RAJ KUMAR SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 8 OTHERS

27-11-2025 28-11-2025 01-12-
2025

12 Cleared 266569112025 UPHC056559702025 WPIL PRABHASH PANDEY
(A/P0201/2012)

KULDEEP SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

13 Cleared 268039112025 UPHC056593202025 CRLP HEMENDRA PRATAP
SINGH (A/H0151/2012)

RAVINDRA SHARMA
AND 8 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

14 Cleared 265005112025 UPHC056510722025 WRIC
ANURUDDH
CHATURVEDI
(A/A1015/2012)

UDAY PRATAP
SINGH AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

26-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

15 Cleared 267015112025 UPHC056570302025 SPLA DEVANSH MISRA
(A/D0955/2022)

PRAYAG MAHILA
VIDYAPEETH
DEGREE COLLEGE
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

28-11-2025 28-11-2025 01-12-
2025

16 Cleared 256536112025 UPHC056294312025 CEXA VEDIKA NATH
(A/V0764/2021)

M/S GREAT
DOLPHIN SECURITY
SERVICES PVTLTD
Vs COMMISSIONER
CGST AND
CENTRAL EXCISE

17-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

17 Cleared 242006112025 UPHC055924732025 WRIC AKHILESH KUMAR
SINGH (A/A0394/2012)

AMIT KESHRI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2

03-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025



OTHERS

18 Cleared 267679112025 UPHC056585712025 A227 SUSHIL KUMAR
(A/S1760/2012)

RAGHVENDRA AND
2 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

19 Cleared 264246112025 UPHC056493822025 CAPL VIJAY PRAKSAH
(A/V0186/2012)

SUKHBIR SINGH
SIROHI Vs AJIT
KUMAR SINGH AND
ANOTHER

26-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

20 Cleared 265531112025 UPHC056530992025 FAFO YATINDRA SINGH
(A/Y0105/2013)

VINOD KUMAR Vs
SMT CHHAVI SETHI
AND 6 OTHERS

27-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

21 Cleared 7254142025 UPHC051816592025 WRIC In Person (IP/2012)
RAM AWTAR SINGH
YADAV Vs STATE OF
UP

15-04-
2025 29-11-2025 01-12-

2025

22 Cleared 264973112025 UPHC056510152025 FAPLD ROHIT UPADHYAY
(A/R1571/2012)

JAI PRAKASH
GUPTA Vs SMT
GUNJAN GUPTA
AND ANOTHER

26-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

23 Cleared 267658112025 UPHC056585442025 WRIC KUMAR VINAY SINGH
(A/K0383/2012)

KUMAR VINAY
SINGH AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

24 Cleared 265187112025 UPHC056515052025 CAPL MAYANK GAURAV
(A/M1118/2023)

AAKASH BABLANI
Vs RAVINDRA
KUMAR MANDAR

26-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

25 Cleared 265221112025 UPHC056516182025 WRIC SHARAD TRIPATHI
(A/S0576/2023)

GOPAL KRISHNA
AND 9 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

26-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

26 Cleared 261219112025 UPHC056418862025 SPLA MANOJ KUMAR SINGH
(A/M0312/2012)

STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS Vs TANU
CHAUDHARY AND
44 OTHERS

21-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

27 Cleared 267486112025 UPHC056583002025 CRLP
GAJENDRA SINGH
CHAUHAN
(A/G0781/2024)

GAMBHIR YADAV
ALIAS GAMBHIR
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UTTAR PRADESH
AND 3 OTHERS

29-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

28 Cleared 267261112025 UPHC056575862025 WRIC MAYA RAM
(A/M0411/2012)

SMT JYOTI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

29 Cleared 268294122025 UPHC056599642025 HABC RAMASHANKAR YADAV
(A/R0967/2023)

MAQSOOD AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

01-12-
2025 01-12-2025 01-12-

2025

30 Cleared 265572112025 UPHC056532202025 CRLP JALAJ KUMAR TRIPATHI
(A/J0307/2013)

MAINAJ Vs STATE
OF UP AND 7
OTHERS

27-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

31 Cleared 261557112025 UPHC056427742025 FAPL RIPUSUDAN DUBEY
(A/R1613/2012)

BABITA SHUKLA Vs
RAHUL PANDEY 22-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-

2025

32 Cleared 259844112025 UPHC056382232025 SPLA RAJENDRA PRASAD
TIWARI (A/R0291/2012)

VIJAY KUMAR NAIK
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 6 OTHERS

20-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

33 Cleared 261612112025 UPHC056429192025 FAFO
AKHILESH SHARAN
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0577/2021)

THE ORIENTAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED
Vs SMT RAHIL AND
3 OTHERS

22-11-2025 26-11-2025 01-12-
2025

34 Cleared 265334112025 UPHC056523372025 FAFO
AKHILESH SHARAN
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0577/2021)

THE ORIENTAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED
DIVISIONAL
MANAGER Vs
ANSHU KUMAR
AND ANOTHER

27-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

35 Cleared 262728112025 UPHC056455852025 SPLA SUBEDAR MISHRA
(A/S1345/2012)

THE ALLAHABAD
HIGH SCHOOL
SOCIETY
PRAYAGRAJ AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE

24-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025



OF UP AND 8
OTHERS

36 Cleared 260418112025 UPHC056398672025 FAPL SANJAY KUMAR
DWIVEDI (A/S0178/2012)

SAURABH SARSWAT
Vs SMT NAGINA @
NEHA

21-11-2025 28-11-2025 01-12-
2025

37 Cleared 267474112025 UPHC056582862025 WTAX VEDIKA NATH
(A/V0764/2021)

M/S ASHOK
ENTERPRISES Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

29-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

38 Cleared 267548112025 UPHC056583862025 WRIB KAILASH NATH SINGH
(A/K0008/2012)

JIYA LAL AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

39 Cleared 263766112025 UPHC056481182025 SPLA MANOJ KUMAR SINGH
(A/M0312/2012)

STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS Vs DR BAL
KRISHNA AGRAWAL

25-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

40 Cleared 262931112025 UPHC056461342025 WRIC
KUNWAR ADITYA
PRATAP SINGH
(A/K0463/2021)

SMT MITHILESH RAI
AND 6 OTHERS Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 4 OTHERS

25-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

41 Cleared 258656112025 UPHC056349082025 A227 VIVEK KUMAR TIWARI
(A/V1561/2024)

LALJI AND 7
OTHERS Vs RAM
ASARE

19-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

42 Cleared 261203112025 UPHC056417642025 FAFOD PANKAJ RAI
(A/P0064/2012)

UNITED INDIA
INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED
Vs RANJEET AND 3
OTHERS

21-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

43 Cleared 262747112025 UPHC056456522025 FAFO ARUN KUMAR SHUKLA
(A/A1098/2012)

THE NEW INDIA
ASSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED
Vs SMT MAMTA
SINGH AND 4
OTHERS

24-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

44 Cleared 268071112025 UPHC056593952025 CAPL ANIL KUMAR TIWARI
(A/A0110/2016)

PRADEEP Vs DEVKI
AND 2 OTHERS 29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-

2025

45 Cleared 267833112025 UPHC056589002025 WRIA VAIBHAV GOSWAMI
(A/V0645/2018)

SMT MEENA
SRIVASTAVA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

46 Cleared 267267112025 UPHC056576042025 WTAX SHUBHANJALI GUPTA
(A/S1454/2023)

M/S SATYAM
BUILDING
MATERIAL Vs
DEPUTY
COMMISSIONER
AND ANOTHER

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

47 Cleared 262720112025 UPHC056455602025 SPLA SYED WAJID ALI
(A/S1852/2012)

RAM KHILAWAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

24-11-2025 26-11-2025 01-12-
2025

48 Cleared 263606112025 UPHC056478042025 WTAX RAFIUDDIN ANSARI
(A/R0042/2012)

M/S NEHA
ENTERPRISES Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

25-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

49 Cleared 267911112025 UPHC056590642025 WTAX VISHNU KESARWANI
(A/V0894/2016)

M/S CHOUDHARY
CEMENT AGENCY
Vs STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 2
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

50 Cleared 265993112025 UPHC056542362025 WRIA SANJAY VIKRAM SINGH
(A/S0301/2012)

MOHAMMAD
HABEEB Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

27-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

51 Cleared 266761112025 UPHC056564042025 A227 ABHIUDAY MEHROTRA
(A/A0230/2021)

VIKAS KESERWANI
Vs SMT ARUNA
JAISWAL AND 3
OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

52 Cleared 267294112025 UPHC056578222025 WRIC
RAJENDRA SINGH
CHAUHAN
(A/R0306/2012)

GAUR GRACIOUS
FLAT RESIDENTS
WELFARE
ASSOCIATION Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

53 Cleared 267481112025 UPHC056582942025 WRIC PRADEEP KUMAR SMT RAMSIYA Vs 29-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-



PANDEY (A/P0670/2012) STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

2025

54 Cleared 265961112025 UPHC056541582025 WRIC SANTOSH KUMAR
YADAV (A/S0455/2012)

GAURISHANKAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

27-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

55 Cleared 267551112025 UPHC056583892025 WTAX SHARDOOL AGRAHARI
(A/S1658/2022)

M/S SHAGUN
TRADERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

56 Cleared 267373112025 UPHC056581332025 WTAX SHUBHAM AGRAWAL
(A/S1204/2012)

M/S YOUNK
TRADERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

57 Cleared 266255112025 UPHC056551852025 WRIA ANIL KUMAR SHUKLA
(A/A0802/2012)

RAM MILAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

58 Cleared 267519112025 UPHC056583442025 WRIC MUNNA TIWARI
(A/M1055/2014)

BALIRAM
CHAUHAN Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

29-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

59 Cleared 266211112025 UPHC056547922025 WRIC RAHUL PANDEY
(A/R0100/2012)

NAZMA AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

27-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

60 Cleared 265513112025 UPHC056530422025 WRIA
ATUL TEJ
KULSHRESTHA
(A/A1578/2012)

SMT MANJU RANI
AND ANOTHER Vs
PRESCRIBED
AUTHORITY RENT
ADDITIONAL
DISTRICT
MAGISTRATE CITY
ALIGARH AND
ANOTHER

27-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

61 Cleared 267488112025 UPHC056583032025 WRIC ARVIND KUMAR
SHUKLA (A/A1187/2012)

SNEH LATA GUPTA
AND ANOTHER Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 3 OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

62 Cleared 265972112025 UPHC056541832025 WTAX VISHNU KESARWANI
(A/V0894/2016)

M/S TEJAS
ENTERPRISES Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

27-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

63 Cleared 267131112025 UPHC056572812025 WTAX SRIJAN PANDEY
(A/S2130/2022)

DR DINESH
CHANDRA SHARMA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

64 Cleared 265195112025 UPHC056515282025 FAFO JAVED HUSAIN KHAN
(A/J0124/2012)

ASHOK SATYAPPA
GUDAGADI AND
ANOTHER Vs
LALITA DEVI AND 9
OTHERS

26-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

65 Cleared 266942112025 UPHC056568412025 WTAX AKASHI AGRAWAL
(A/A0797/2021)

ANNAPURNA
TRADING COMPANY
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

66 Cleared 267349112025 UPHC056580142025 WRIA AKHILANAND MISHRA
(A/A0349/2012)

AJIT KUMAR GUPTA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 5 OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

67 Cleared 263721112025 UPHC056480372025 CMRA SATYENDRA CHANDRA
TRIPATHI (A/S0630/2012)

VIVEKANAND Vs
DR MKS
SUNDARAM AND 4
OTHERS

25-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

68 Cleared 261015112025 UPHC056413422025 FAFO NISHANT MEHROTRA
(A/N0247/2012)

THE GENERAL
MANAGER
NATIONAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY LTD Vs
SMT NEELU AND 8
OTHERS

21-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

69 Cleared 261206112025 UPHC056417802025 FAFOD PANKAJ RAI
(A/P0064/2012)

UNITED INDIA
INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED
Vs TAAR BABU AND
2 OTHERS

21-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

70 Cleared 267484112025 UPHC056582982025 WRIC RAM JANAM SHAHI ARJUN (SINCE 29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-



(A/R0766/2012) DECEASED) AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

2025

71 Cleared 255751112025 UPHC056273942025 WTAX KAVITA AMAN
(A/K1188/2022)

SUPERTECH AVANT
GARDE RESIDENT
WELFARE
ASSOCIATION Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

17-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

72 Cleared 251435112025 UPHC056155992025 ARPL AMAR NATH PANDEY
(A/A0507/2012)

HAKIM SINGH AND
ANOTHER Vs
PROJECT DIRECTOR
NATIONAL
HIGHWAY
AUTHORITY OF
INDIA AND 2
OTHERS

12-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

73 Cleared 267256112025 UPHC056575722025 A227 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH
(A/A1400/2012)

KAVINDRA Vs
LILAWATI DEVI AND
5 OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

74 Cleared 267579112025 UPHC056584302025 WTAX YASHONIDHI SHUKLA
(A/Y0210/2021)

M/S ASHOK
ENTERPRISES Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

29-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

75 Cleared 266149112025 UPHC056545762025 SAPL HARIKESH
(A/H0080/2012)

SMT OMVATI DEVI
Vs ROSHAN LAL
AND 7 OTHERS

27-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

76 Cleared 267470112025 UPHC056582822025 WTAX VEDIKA NATH
(A/V0764/2021)

M/S ASHOK
ENTERPRISES Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

29-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

77 Cleared 267476112025 UPHC056582882025 WRIC MANOJ YADAV
(A/M1597/2022)

TABASSUM @
MUSKAN AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

78 Cleared 252817112025 UPHC056192832025 ARCO
ABHINAVA KRISHNA
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0046/2012)

M/S SONA
ENTERPRISES Vs
BHARAT
PETROLEUM
CORPORATION
LIMITED

13-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

79 Cleared 255746112025 UPHC056273822025 WTAX MOHIT BEHARI
MATHUR (A/M0580/2012)

ROYAL PARK
RESIDENTS
WELFARE
ASSOCIATION Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

17-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

80 Cleared 250509112025 UPHC056135242025 WRIC PRABHAKAR DUBEY
(A/P0194/2012)

SMT SUMAN
SHUKLA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

12-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

81 Cleared 261214112025 UPHC056418712025 SAPLD ASHISH GOYAL
(A/A1263/2012)

SHRI BANWARI LAL
SHARMA Vs SMT
KALAWATI AND 5
OTHERS

21-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

82 Cleared 265235112025 UPHC056517632025 SAPL HARSH VIKRAM
(A/H0120/2012)

NASEEM AHMAD
AND ANOTHER Vs
SADDAM AND 8
OTHERS

26-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

83 Cleared 264327112025 UPHC056495802025 CAPL
ANIL KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0830/2012)

VED PRAKASH
GAUTAM Vs SRI
SURENDRA KUMAR
TIWARI AND
ANOTHER

26-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

84 Cleared 267399112025 UPHC056581612025 WRIC RAJESH KUMAR SINGH
(A/R0414/2012)

SURENDRA SINGH
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

85 Cleared 267825112025 UPHC056588862025 CRLP JITENDRA SARIN
(A/J0216/2012)

SUSHMA DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

29-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

86 Cleared 261061112025 UPHC056414202025 FAFO SARVANAND PANDEY SMT NEELAM AND 4 21-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-



(A/S1035/2017) OTHERS Vs
RAGHVENDRA
PRATAP SINGH AND
2 OTHERS

2025

87 Cleared 266874112025 UPHC056566562025 WTAX ASHUTOSH MISHRA
(A/A1930/2022)

GO PROCESSING
LTD Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

88 Cleared 266194112025 UPHC056546952025 WRIC
GIRISH KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/G0117/2012)

SMT RUBY SANYAL
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

27-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

89 Cleared 267792112025 UPHC056588092025 CRLP MAHMUDUL HASAN
(A/M0570/2019)

SUNIL SINGH AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

90 Cleared 266736112025 UPHC056563652025 A227 SHRI PRAKASH
(A/S1182/2012)

JAMSHED Vs
GUFRAN AHMAD 28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-

2025

91 Cleared 267585112025 UPHC056584382025 CRLP RAJESH KUMAR SINGH
(A/R0416/2012)

SUDAMA Vs STATE
OF UTTAR PRADESH
AND 3 OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

92 Cleared 265469112025 UPHC056528382025 WRIC AKHTAR ALI
(A/A0422/2012)

SMT MAMTA
AGARWAL Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND ANOTHER

27-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

93 Cleared 267357112025 UPHC056580382025 A227 SANTOSH CHAUBEY
(A/S1052/2022)

SHRIKANT
CHAUBEY AND 12
OTHERS Vs
RAMKRIT AND 2
OTHERS

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

94 Cleared 267366112025 UPHC056580902025 WTAX SHUBHAM AGRAWAL
(A/S1204/2012)

M/S YOUNK
TRADERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

95 Cleared 267384112025 UPHC056581462025 CRLP ANKIT SINGH
(A/A0489/2018)

GUDDU Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS 28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-

2025

96 Cleared 267327112025 UPHC056579712025 WRIC ANAND KUMAR
SHUKLA (A/A2168/2023)

DHANRAJ MAURYA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 4 OTHERS

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

97 Cleared 267515112025 UPHC056583392025 WTAX SUMIT AGRAWAL
(A/S2113/2023)

M/S TIWARI AND
SONS PVT LTD Vs
STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 2
OTHERS

29-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

98 Cleared 263856112025 UPHC056483042025 CRLP RAM RAJ PANDEY
(A/R0886/2012)

MAYANK AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

25-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

99 Cleared 266229112025 UPHC056550022025 WRIB KAILASH NATH SINGH
(A/K0008/2012)

RAJPATI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

27-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

100 Cleared 266222112025 UPHC056549222025 CRLP
SHRIYANSHI
UPADHYAY
(A/S0287/2025)

DHARMENDRA
KUMAR AND 5
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

27-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

101 Cleared 266852112025 UPHC056566012025 WRIC DINESH KUMAR YADAV
(A/D0420/2012)

CHAGUR Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

102 Cleared 262932112025 UPHC056461362025 WRIC
RAJESH KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/R0435/2012)

M/S MATHURA POLY
PACK PRIVATE
LIMITED Vs UP
STATE MICRO AND
SMALL
ENTERPRISES
FACILITATION
COUNCIL OFFICE
NUNHAI BAZAR
AGRA UP AND
ANOTHER

25-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

103 Cleared 262707112025 UPHC056455042025 FAPL NANHE LAL TRIPATHI
(A/N0049/2012)

SMT BABY Vs
PRADEEP KUMAR 24-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-

2025
104 Cleared 267278112025 UPHC056577232025 WTAX RISHI RAJ KAPOOR

(A/R1289/2012)
SURESH KESHARI
Vs STATE OF UP

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025



AND ANOTHER

105 Cleared 267431112025 UPHC056582222025 A227 ANIL KUMAR JAISWAL
(A/A2234/2013)

SURENDRA KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

106 Cleared 267952112025 UPHC056591662025 TEST SUJEET SINHA
(A/S1454/2012)

SAURABH
SRIVASTAVA IN THE
MATTER OF LATE
SAROJ SRIVASTAVA
Vs NO RESPNDENT

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

107 Cleared 262742112025 UPHC056456372025 FAFO ADITYA SINGH
PARIHAR (A/A1720/2012)

BAJAJ ALLIANZ
GENERAL
INSURANCE CO LTD
Vs SMT TRIVENI
DEVI AND
ANOTHER

24-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

108 Cleared 261003112025 UPHC056413132025 SAPL NARENDRA MOHAN
(A/N0084/2012)

RAGHURAJ SINGH
Vs RAMSEVAK SONI
AND 4 OTHERS

21-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

109 Cleared 266501112025 UPHC056558102025 A227 SIDDHARTH YADAV
(A/S0647/2024)

KUDDUR AND
ANOTHER Vs
POWER GRID
CORPORATION OF
INDIA LTD AND 14
OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

110 Cleared 263220112025 UPHC056468602025 WRIC ASHOK KUMAR
DWIVEDI (A/A1350/2012)

TANISHA (MINOR)
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

25-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

111 Cleared 261525112025 UPHC056426302025 FAFO VIPUL KUMAR
(A/V0442/2012)

THE BRANCH
MANAGER THE
NEW INDIA
ASSURANCE CO LTD
Vs DEENA NATH
VERMA AND 10
OTHERS

22-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

112 Cleared 266928112025 UPHC056568022025 A227 PRAKHAR TANDON
(A/P0472/2015)

SMT MANORMA
DUBEY Vs SMT
ANUPAMA MISHRA
AND ANOTHER

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

113 Cleared 265215112025 UPHC056515902025 WRIA DAYA SHANKAR
(A/D0674/2014)

KANHAIYA MISHRA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

26-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

114 Cleared 267946112025 UPHC056591552025 WRIC AAKASH SHARMA
(A/A0001/2022)

REETA AND
ANOTHER Vs THE
STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 2
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

115 Cleared 267938112025 UPHC056591272025 WRIC DHARMENDRA KUMAR
MISHRA (A/D0230/2012)

SMT MOHINI
SONKAR AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

116 Cleared 262732112025 UPHC056456092025 ARBT PRASHANT KUMAR
TRIPATHI (A/P0442/2012)

M/S LAESEN AND
TOUBRO LIMITED
Vs MS BHARAT
ELECTRONICS
LIMITED

24-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

117 Cleared 267482112025 UPHC056582952025 WTAX VEDIKA NATH
(A/V0764/2021)

M/S RAJA AND
BROTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

118 Cleared 259962112025 UPHC056384762025 WRIC SANJEEV KUMAR
YADAV (A/S0304/2021)

VIMLA DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

20-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

119 Cleared 266978112025 UPHC056569382025 SPLA VINOD KUMAR SINGH
(A/V0392/2012)

PREM SHANKAR
RAI Vs STATE OF UP
AND 6 OTHERS

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

120 Cleared 251081112025 UPHC056148672025 SPLA RAJAN UPADHYAY
(A/R1016/2017)

HANSH RAJ AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

12-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

121 Cleared 229868102025 UPHC055636192025 CAPL KAILASH NATH
(A/K0006/2012)

DINESH KUMAR
SAROJ Vs MEENA
DEVI

15-10-
2025 01-12-2025 01-12-

2025



122 Cleared 267300112025 UPHC056578622025 A227 MOHD. AYUB
(A/M0535/2012)

MOHD BELAL
SIDDIQUI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

123 Cleared 265992112025 UPHC056542352025 CRLP PUNEET BHADAURIA
(A/P0889/2013)

VINOD KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

27-11-2025 28-11-2025 01-12-
2025

124 Cleared 263507112025 UPHC056476152025 FAPL
BRIJESH KUMAR
KESHARWANI
(A/B0318/2012)

SANJEEV KUMAR
AND ANOTHER Vs
LALJI PRASAD ADN
4 OTHERS

25-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

125 Cleared 267450112025 UPHC056582482025 WRIC RAJESH PATHAK
(A/R0476/2012)

HARI SINGH
SOLANKI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

126 Cleared 265417112025 UPHC056526522025 WRIC RAM PAL SINGH
(A/R0860/2012)

SMT SHILA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

27-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

127 Cleared 267941112025 UPHC056591412025 WRIC SANGAM SINGH
(A/S0659/2016)

SANJAY KUMAR
SINGH Vs UNION OF
INDIA AND 7
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

128 Cleared 265546112025 UPHC056531402025 WRIA TINKU SINGH
(A/T0318/2018)

ASHUTOSH
SRIVASTAVA Vs THE
CIRCLE HEAD
PUNJAB NATIONAL
BANK AND
ANOTHER

27-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

129 Cleared 263052112025 UPHC056464382025 WRIC SUSHIL KUMAR
MISHRA (A/S1767/2012)

RAM ASHRE AND
ANOTHER Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND 3
OTHERS

25-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

130 Cleared 267603112025 UPHC056584622025 WRIC SANTOSH KUMAR
TIWARI (A/S0653/2015)

AJAY KUMAR
YADAV Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND 3
OTHERS

29-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

131 Cleared 267263112025 UPHC056575952025 A227 RAJESH MAURYA
(A/R0465/2012)

JAGDISH Vs ANKAJ
AND 4 OTHERS 28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-

2025

132 Cleared 267381112025 UPHC056581432025 WTAX SHUBHAM AGRAWAL
(A/S1204/2012)

M/S SHREYAS
PACKAGERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

133 Cleared 267380112025 UPHC056581422025 WTAX SHUBHAM AGRAWAL
(A/S1204/2012)

M/S MAHAVIR
SHAKTI ENT
UDYOG Vs STATE OF
UP AND ANOTHER

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

134 Cleared 266458112025 UPHC056556972025 WRIC DEVESH TRIPATHI
(A/D0402/2019)

M/S GARRISON
SECURITAS REGD Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

28-11-2025 28-11-2025 01-12-
2025

135 Cleared 263252112025 UPHC056469622025 WRIA MOHD. ASLAM KHAN
(A/M0534/2012)

BABURAM Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

25-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

136 Cleared 264286112025 UPHC056494932025 CRLP VINIT UPADHYAY
(A/V0491/2024)

SUMAN SAGAR
TIWARI Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

26-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

137 Cleared 260756112025 UPHC056408002025 A227 DINESH PRASAD
(A/D0429/2012)

GULAB Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS 21-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-

2025

138 Cleared 267538112025 UPHC056583692025 WRIC GAURAV SISODIA
(A/G0045/2012)

SUSHEEL KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

139 Cleared 266244112025 UPHC056551652025 WRIC SAURABH KUMAR
(A/S2100/2022)

RADESHWAR
PRATAP SINGH AND
4 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

140 Cleared 266262112025 UPHC056551932025 WTAX BHANU PRAKASH
VERMA (A/B0113/2012)

SARAOGI SUPER
SALES PVT LTD Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

141 Cleared 251601112025 UPHC056159642025 SPLA BHOLA NATH YADAV
(A/B0153/2012)

NIDHI YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

12-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025



142 Cleared 264268112025 UPHC056494502025 CRLP KIRAN YADAV
(A/K1980/2022)

INDU YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

26-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

143 Cleared 267385112025 UPHC056581472025 A227 CHANDRA JEET YADAV
(A/C0042/2012)

NITESH SHARMA
AND 4 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

144 Cleared 265941112025 UPHC056540922025 CAPL SUNIL KUMAR SINGH
(A/S1549/2012)

OM PRAKASH Vs
ABHISHEK KUMAR
SINGH AND 5
OTHERS

27-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

145 Cleared 263519112025 UPHC056476412025 FAFO SATYA DEO OJHA
(A/S0566/2012)

AJAY SHARMA AND
2 OTHERS Vs THE
NEW INDIA
ASSURANCE
COMPANY LTD AND
2 OTHERS

25-11-2025 26-11-2025 01-12-
2025

146 Cleared 261207112025 UPHC056417852025 FAPL ARVIND KUMAR RAI
(A/A1185/2012)

SUJEET KUMAR
GUPTA Vs REKHA
GUPTA

21-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

147 Cleared 264644112025 UPHC056503582025 WRIC VINOD KUMAR
TIRPATHI (A/V0406/2012)

JOYALE
CHAUDHARY Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

26-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

148 Cleared 267531112025 UPHC056583602025 WTAX UTKARSH MALVIYA
(A/U0644/2018)

PIYUSH TEXTILES
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

149 Cleared 262729112025 UPHC056455862025 ARBT PRASHANT KUMAR
TRIPATHI (A/P0442/2012)

M/S LARSEN AND
TOUBRO LIMITED
Vs MS BHARAT
ELECTRONICS
LIMITED

24-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

150 Cleared 266923112025 UPHC056567862025 WRIA ARVIND KUMAR
SHUKLA (A/A1188/2012)

KAVYA RANJAN
DWIVEDI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

151 Cleared 266581112025 UPHC056559972025 CRLP
GYANENDRA KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/G0271/2012)

VINOD BARANWAL
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 9 OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

152 Cleared 262166112025 UPHC056442872025 CRLP DILNAWAZ AHMAD
KHAN (A/D0640/2020)

AAFTAB SHAIKH
AND 6 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

24-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

153 Cleared 267342112025 UPHC056579962025 WRIA
UDAI SHANKAR
CHAUHAN
(A/U0006/2012)

MONIKA SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

154 Cleared 262731112025 UPHC056456062025 ARBT PRASHANT KUMAR
TRIPATHI (A/P0442/2012)

M/S LARSEN AND
TOUBRO LIMITED
Vs MS BHARAT
ELECTRONICS
LIMITED

24-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

155 Cleared 267423112025 UPHC056582142025 CRLP LAL BEHARI YADAV
(A/L0014/2012)

PENI @ AFJAL AND
2 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

156 Cleared 266228112025 UPHC056549952025 WRIA AJAY KUMAR SHARMA
(A/A2105/2013)

RAJ KUMAR SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

27-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

157 Cleared 261205112025 UPHC056417742025 FAFOD PANKAJ RAI
(A/P0064/2012)

UNITED INDIA
INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED
Vs TAAR BABU AND
2 OTHERS

21-11-2025 25-11-2025 01-12-
2025

158 Cleared 253958112025 UPHC056224482025 FAFO HEMANT KUMAR
DUBEY (A/H0136/2012)

SATYAPAL Vs
SONPAL 14-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-

2025

159 Cleared 264344112025 UPHC056496202025 CAPL ASHISH MISHRA
(A/A1303/2012)

MUKESH PAL SINGH
Vs RICHA
CHAUDHARY

26-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

160 Cleared 267622112025 UPHC056584882025 WRIC MAHTAB ALAM
(A/M0801/2012)

GULAB Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS 29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-

2025
161 Cleared 266674112025 UPHC056562362025 CRLP LAVKUSH YADAV

(A/L1812/2023)
SIDDHARTHA AND 4
OTHERS Vs STATE

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025



OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

162 Cleared 253308112025 UPHC056207782025 FAFO PURUSHOTTAM MANI
TRIPATHI (A/P0599/2012)

ABHIJEET SINGH
AND ANOTHER Vs
RAJEEV SHUKLA

14-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

163 Cleared 266213112025 UPHC056548022025 WTAX BHANU PRAKASH
VERMA (A/B0113/2012)

SARAOGI SUPER
SALES PVT LTD Vs
STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND
ANOTHER

27-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

164 Cleared 266475112025 UPHC056557442025 CRLP RAJIV SISODIA
(A/R1742/2013)

ARBAZ AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

165 Cleared 267416112025 UPHC056582062025 WRIC AVINASH CHANDRA
TIWARI (A/A1613/2012)

MUNSHI LAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

166 Cleared 266466112025 UPHC056557302025 WRIC NEERAJ SINGH
(A/N1181/2024)

ASHOK KUMAR
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UTTAR PRADESH
AND 2 OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

167 Cleared 265027112025 UPHC056511232025 WRIA DEVENDRA NARAYAN
(A/D1381/2022)

UNION OF INDIA
AND 4 OTHERS Vs
RAM BIHARI SONI
AND ANOTHER

26-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

168 Cleared 262935112025 UPHC056461402025 WRIA RAGHWENDRA PRASAD
MISHRA (A/R0074/2012)

DR RAVINDRA
KUMAR TRIPATHI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

25-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

169 Cleared 266452112025 UPHC056556782025 WRIC DEVESH TRIPATHI
(A/D0402/2019)

M/S GARRISON
SECURITAS REGD Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

28-11-2025 28-11-2025 01-12-
2025

170 Cleared 263122112025 UPHC056466142025 WRIC VIPUL DUBE
(A/V0734/2018)

DEVENDRA KUMAR
SETH Vs THE
MOTOR ACCIDENT
CLAIMS TRIBUNAL
JHANSI AND 3
OTHERS

25-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

171 Cleared 266267112025 UPHC056552022025 CRLP SAURABH KUMAR
(A/S2100/2022)

NEERAJ BHARDWAJ
AND 7 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

172 Cleared 267338112025 UPHC056579882025 CRLP PRASHANT SHARMA
(A/P0952/2014)

ALAM AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

173 Cleared 266727112025 UPHC056563472025 A227 PRATEEK KUMAR
(A/P0467/2012)

SMT OMWATI AND 3
OTHERS Vs SMT
SHAHEEN BEGUM

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

174 Cleared 262696112025 UPHC056454722025 WRIC SUNIL KUMAR YADAV
(A/S0674/2025)

CHAMAN KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 4 OTHERS

24-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

175 Cleared 263492112025 UPHC056475852025 WRIC VIJAY SINGH SENGAR
(A/V0205/2012)

JAY GOPAL SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

25-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

176 Cleared 267429112025 UPHC056582202025 WRIC SUSHIL KUMAR TIWARI
(A/S1000/2021)

SMT SHAIL SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 4 OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

177 Cleared 257872112025 UPHC056329192025 WRIB KUMAR PARIKSHIT
(A/K0632/2014)

DURGAWATI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 9
OTHERS

19-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

178 Cleared 266632112025 UPHC056561162025 CRLP
UPENDRA KUMAR
PUSHKAR
(A/U0086/2012)

HAMZA AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

179 Cleared 253057112025 UPHC056197682025 WQPL FAKHRUZZAMAN
(A/F0032/2013)

COMMITTEE OF
MANAGEMENT
WAQF NO 140 AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

13-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

180 Cleared 266957112025 UPHC056568792025 WTAX AKASHI AGRAWAL ANNAPURNA 28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-



(A/A0797/2021) TRADING COMPANY
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

2025

181 Cleared 267340112025 UPHC056579912025 WRIC SANDEEP KUMAR
(A/S0085/2012)

UMA SHANKAR
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

182 Cleared 265391112025 UPHC056525192025 CAPL PRABHAT KUMAR
SINGH (A/P0208/2012)

DAYANAND
SHARMA Vs
VIMLESH KUMAR
AND ANOTHER

27-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

183 Cleared 261202112025 UPHC056417522025 FAFOD PANKAJ RAI
(A/P0064/2012)

UNITED INDIA
INSURANCE
COMPANY LIMITED
Vs RANJEET AND 3
OTHERS

21-11-2025 25-11-2025 01-12-
2025

184 Cleared 257854112025 UPHC056328832025 A227 DHIRAJ SINGH
(A/D0209/2015)

RAMPYARE
PRAKASH Vs VIJAY
PRAKASH AND
ANOTHER

19-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

185 Cleared 267889112025 UPHC056590322025 CRLP RAJENDRA KUMAR
YADAV (A/R0268/2012)

RIYAZ AHMAD Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

186 Cleared 261210112025 UPHC056418582025 FAPL KRISHNA KANT DUBEY
(A/K0654/2021)

JATIN SHARMA Vs
SMT MINAKSHI @
MEENA

21-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

187 Cleared 267439112025 UPHC056582302025 A227 AJEET KUMAR SHUKLA
(A/A0305/2012)

NISHANT GAURAV
MISHRA AND
ANOTHER Vs
MANOJ MISHRA
AND 6 OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

188 Cleared 266381112025 UPHC056554922025 WRIA
SUNIL KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S1558/2012)

SMT PUSHPA
SRIVASTAVA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

189 Cleared 267876112025 UPHC056589962025 CRLP PRAMOD KUMAR
SAHANI (A/P0841/2013)

SANJAY KUMAR
NISHAD Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

190 Cleared 267308112025 UPHC056579312025 WRIC BAKHTEYAR YUSUF
(A/B0038/2012)

SHAHIR AHMAD
KHAN Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

191 Cleared 261548112025 UPHC056427012025 FAPL PARMESHWAR YADAV
(A/P0099/2012)

PRITI JAISWAL Vs
ARUN KUMAR
JAISWAL

22-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

192 Cleared 267962112025 UPHC056591872025 CRLP
AVANISH KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A1597/2012)

RAMESH GUPTA
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

193 Cleared 257823112025 UPHC056328232025 A227 DHIRAJ SINGH
(A/D0209/2015)

SHARDA YADAV Vs
ABID HUSAIN AND 7
OTHERS

19-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

194 Cleared 261245112025 UPHC056419702025 SAPLD ASHISH GOYAL
(A/A1263/2012)

SHRI BANWARI LAL
SHARMA Vs SMT
KALAWATI AND
ANOTHER

21-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

195 Cleared 266712112025 UPHC056563002025 CAPL MANVENDRA PRATAP
SINGH (A/M0423/2017)

ANOOP SINGH Vs
SMT ANAMIKA
SRIVASTAVA

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

196 Cleared 267414112025 UPHC056582022025 WRIC DHIRENDRA KUMAR
YADAV (A/D0268/2022)

SMT JYOTI
PRAJAPATI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

197 Cleared 261417112025 UPHC056423762025 WRIC RISHABH KESARWANI
(A/R1169/2023)

HARSH PORAS AND
4 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

22-11-2025 28-11-2025 01-12-
2025

198 Cleared 265207112025 UPHC056515602025 FAPL SHASHI SHEKHAR
MISHRA (A/S0935/2012)

KANPUR
DEVELOPMENT
AUTHORITY Vs
VIVEK POLYCHEM
PVT LTD

26-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025



199 Cleared 266062112025 UPHC056544132025 WRIC SYED IMRAN IBRAHIM
(A/S2642/2013)

ANUPAM MATHAUR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

27-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

200 Cleared 258867112025 UPHC056353022025 A227 PRASOON TOMAR
(A/P0459/2012)

RAJESH KUMAR
RASTOGI Vs ASHOK
KUMAR GOEL AND
ANOTHER

19-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

201 Cleared 267417112025 UPHC056582072025 WRIC BHOLA NATH YADAV
(A/B0386/2012)

SONI
VISHWAKARMA
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

202 Cleared 264617112025 UPHC056502842025 A227 RAJ SINGH
(A/R1662/2013)

ABEET KUMAR
PATHAK Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

26-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

203 Cleared 267388112025 UPHC056581502025 WTAX MOHD AREEB MASOOD
(A/M1586/2023)

M/S MAA SARDA
ENTERPRISES Vs
STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 2
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

204 Cleared 267322112025 UPHC056579642025 WRIA ANIL KUMAR TRIPATHI
(A/A0840/2012)

DEEPAK KUMAR
TIWARI Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

205 Cleared 266365112025 UPHC056554562025 CRLP AJAY MISHRA
(A/A0234/2021)

ASHUTOSH SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

206 Cleared 267468112025 UPHC056582802025 WRIA SHIV SHANKAR
PANDEY (A/S1279/2024)

KM PRAVIN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

207 Cleared 259226112025 UPHC056367412025 HABC SHARADEY MISHRA
(A/S2450/2013)

MASTER DIVYAM
KUMAR (MINOR)
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

20-11-2025 21-11-2025 01-12-
2025

208 Cleared 267188112025 UPHC056574232025 CRLP ASHOK KUMAR YADAV
(A/A1430/2012)

VIANY PANDEY
AND 4 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

209 Cleared 223612102025 UPHC055478512025 WRIC OM PRAKASH SINGH
(A/O0054/2012)

SHAILENDRA
VISHWAKARMA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

09-10-
2025 01-12-2025 01-12-

2025

210 Cleared 267387112025 UPHC056581492025 WTAX MOHD AREEB MASOOD
(A/M1586/2023)

M/S VK CAR
PARLOUR Vs STATE
OF UTTAR PRADESH
AND 2 OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

211 Cleared 263814112025 UPHC056482052025 A227 KRISHNA CHANDRA
PANDEY (A/K0259/2012)

LAKHPATI Vs
PRAHLAD AND
ANOTHER

25-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

212 Cleared 267582112025 UPHC056584352025 CRLP MULAYAM YADAV
(A/M0185/2018)

SANTOSHI DEVI
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

213 Cleared 265182112025 UPHC056514872025 CRLP SAURABH KUMAR
(A/S2100/2022)

PREM KUMAR
GAUTAM Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

26-11-2025 28-11-2025 01-12-
2025

214 Cleared 256926112025 UPHC056304712025 CMRAD SHRAWAN DWIVEDI
(A/S1148/2012)

HARI PRAKASH Vs
STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 2
OTHERS

18-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

215 Cleared 256511112025 UPHC056293232025 FAPL KUNJESH KUMAR
DUBEY (A/K0322/2015)

NAMEREET KAUR
GILL AND
ANOTHER Vs SMT
VEERENDRA KAUR
GILL AND
ANOTHER

17-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

216 Cleared 266617112025 UPHC056560842025 CRLP
ALOK KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0465/2012)

SATYENDRA
KUMAR SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

217 Cleared 267617112025 UPHC056584822025 WRIA KRISHNA MOHAN OJHA JAYVEER SINGH Vs 29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-



(A/K0763/2018) STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

2025

218 Cleared 257653112025 UPHC056324752025 CAPL
ANAY KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0733/2012)

REENA MUDALIYAR
Vs SHRI BADRI
NATH SINGH

18-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

219 Cleared 264361112025 UPHC056496562025 SPLA PRAMOD PATEL
(A/P0527/2025)

LAXMI NARAYAN
MISHRA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 7
OTHERS

26-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

220 Cleared 267564112025 UPHC056584092025 A227 BRAHMA KUMAR
TIWARI (A/B0237/2012)

PRAMOD KUMAR
UPADHYAY Vs SMT
GEETA DEVI AND 8
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

221 Cleared 263096112025 UPHC056465382025 WRIC
RAJESH KUMAR
VISHWAKARMA
(A/R0234/2018)

GARAD KUMAR Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 3 OTHERS

25-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

222 Cleared 263673112025 UPHC056479462025 ARBT DAYA SHANKAR
(A/D0674/2014)

M/S JEET TRADERS
Vs THE GENERAL
MANAGER AND
ANOTHER

25-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

223 Cleared 267722112025 UPHC056586472025 WRIA
PANKAJ KUMAR
UPADHYAY
(A/P0056/2012)

ABHISHEK MISHRA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

224 Cleared 267796112025 UPHC056588212025 WRIC SANJAY TRIPATHI
(A/S0300/2012)

SMT KAMANI
DIVORCED Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

225 Cleared 267498112025 UPHC056583152025 CRLP
SANJAY KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S0239/2012)

MEHAR ALAM Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

29-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

226 Cleared 267408112025 UPHC056581902025 A227 RAJENDRA KUMAR
SINGH (A/R0262/2012)

MANOJ KUMAR Vs
PRABHAWATI AND
31 OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

227 Cleared 241054102025 UPHC055903592025 SAPL GOKARAN SINGH
(A/G0129/2012)

MAHENDRA SINGH
Vs SMT BALA AND 3
OTHERS

31-10-
2025 01-12-2025 01-12-

2025

228 Cleared 265196112025 UPHC056515332025 WRIC BABU RAM YADAV
(A/B0017/2012)

NAJEER AHMAD Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

26-11-2025 28-11-2025 01-12-
2025

229 Cleared 267393112025 UPHC056581552025 A227
RIZWAN
AHMAD(QURESHI)
(A/R1313/2012)

MOHD HANEEF Vs
NAEEM 29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-

2025

230 Cleared 267859112025 UPHC056589622025 SAPL ASHOK KUMAR SINGH
(A/A2392/2013)

SUDESH KUMAR
AND ANOTHER Vs
TEJ SINGH AND 5
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

231 Cleared 267236112025 UPHC056575212025 CAPL MAN BAHADUR SINGH
(A/M0150/2012)

DHARMENDRA
KUMAR AND 3
OTHERS Vs SHRI
SURENDRA KUMAR
TIWARI

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

232 Cleared 267433112025 UPHC056582242025 WRIB SUBHASH CHANDRA
(A/S1349/2012)

AMALA PRASAD Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

233 Cleared 266561112025 UPHC056559402025 CRLP DHEERAJ KUMAR
TIWARI (A/D0246/2016)

RUKAM SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 8
OTHERS

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

234 Cleared 262743112025 UPHC056456392025 FAFO RAHUL SAHAI
(A/R1378/2012)

ICICI LOMBARD
GENERAL
INSURANCE CO LTD
Vs ROOPWATI AND 2
OTHERS

24-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

235 Cleared 264433112025 UPHC056498122025 WTAX MOHIT BEHARI
MATHUR (A/M0580/2012)

VS CEMENT STORE
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

26-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

236 Cleared 258871112025 UPHC056353132025 A227 ARPIT AGARWAL
(A/A2582/2014)

SMT LAUNG SHREE
Vs SMT OMWATI
SINCE DECEASED
AND 3 OTHERS

19-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

237 Cleared 266808112025 UPHC056565042025 WTAX VEDIKA NATH
(A/V0764/2021)

M/S V D
ENTERPRISES Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND ANOTHER

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025



238 Cleared 265319112025 UPHC056522862025 A227 RAJNEESH KUMAR
SHARMA (A/R0600/2019)

MAHMOOD AHMAD
Vs SAJID HUSAIN
AND 2 OTHERS

27-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

239 Cleared 266752112025 UPHC056563882025 HABC PUNEET KUMAR
(A/P0134/2022)

SHILPI GUPTA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

240 Cleared 261749112025 UPHC056432192025 A227 DHYAN SHANKER
PANDEY (A/D0633/2013)

CANARA BANK
SIKANDRA RAO
BRANCH HATHRAS
Vs JARINA BEGUM
AND 2 OTHERS

22-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

241 Cleared 266722112025 UPHC056563412025 WRIC ASHWANI KUMAR
YADAV (A/A1968/2012)

SMT ANJALI
AHIRWAR AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

242 Cleared 267334112025 UPHC056579812025 WRIC SANTOSH PRAJAPATI
(A/S0414/2022)

SMT KIRTI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

243 Cleared 267451112025 UPHC056582502025 WRIC NIRBHAY SINGH
(A/N0234/2012)

SMT SEEMA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

244 Cleared 266726112025 UPHC056563462025 WRIA GOVIND NARAYAN
MISHRA (A/G1207/2025)

GOVIND NARAYAN
MISHRA Vs STATE
OF UTTAR PRADESH
AND 3 OTHERS

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

245 Cleared 266744112025 UPHC056563772025 CRLP VINAY KUMAR SINGH
(A/V0295/2012)

AKBAR ABBASS
ZAIDI Vs STATE OF
UP AND 10 OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

246 Cleared 264216112025 UPHC056493312025 CRLP RAJESH CHANDRA
DWIVEDI (A/R0312/2012)

KUNWAREY @ RAM
KUMAR Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

26-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

247 Cleared 262431112025 UPHC056448062025 WTAX RAJA SAHANI
(A/R1041/2018)

M/S JAI DURGA
AUTOMOBILES Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

24-11-2025 24-11-2025 01-12-
2025

248 Cleared 267639112025 UPHC056585132025 WTAX UTKARSH MALVIYA
(A/U0644/2018)

M/S BALAJI
ENTERPRISES Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

249 Cleared 266189112025 UPHC056546802025 CRLP MOHD AADIL SIDDIQUI
(A/M0513/2012)

MOHAMMAD
SALEEM Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

27-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

250 Cleared 267899112025 UPHC056590452025 CRLP AMIT KUMAR MALVIYA
(A/A0192/2020)

JAVED ALI AND 4
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

251 Cleared 267174112025 UPHC056573892025 SAPL VINOD KUMAR RAI
(A/V0684/2012)

MATHURA
UPADHYAY AND 5
OTHERS Vs
DHARMDEV TIWARI
AND 3 OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

252 Cleared 267364112025 UPHC056580792025 WRIC RAJESH KUMAR
(A/R0350/2012)

ANKIT KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

253 Cleared 267625112025 UPHC056584922025 WRIA
JITENDRA KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/J0187/2012)

RAM DEV PANDEY
Vs STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 3
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

254 Cleared 268045112025 UPHC056593312025 CAPL SANGAM SINGH
(A/S0659/2016)

PRAMOD KUMAR Vs
SHAILESH KUMAR 29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-

2025

255 Cleared 264999112025 UPHC056510632025 SAPL AKLANK KUMAR JAIN
(A/A2154/2013)

SANJEEV JAIN Vs
SMT DEVIKA JAIN
AND 2 OTHERS

26-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

256 Cleared 268019112025 UPHC056592952025 WRIA
KESHAV KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/K0198/2012)

BHAGWAN DAS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

257 Cleared 266230112025 UPHC056550072025 WRIC SUBHASH CHANDRA MOHD MONU Vs 27-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-



MISHRA (A/S0770/2016) UNION OF INDIA
AND 2 OTHERS

2025

258 Cleared 248698112025 UPHC056084852025 ARPL
GAURAV SINGH
CHAUHAN
(A/G0137/2018)

ALLI KHAN AND 5
OTHERS Vs
DEDICATED
FREIGHT CORRIDOR
CORPORATION OF
INDIA AND
ANOTHER

10-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

259 Cleared 265581112025 UPHC056533572025 WRIC RISHABH AGARWAL
(A/R1282/2012)

ABHISHEK KUMAR
SINGH Vs VANDANA
SINGH AND 2
OTHERS

27-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

260 Cleared 265456112025 UPHC056527762025 WRIA SUDHANSHU PRATAP
SINGH (A/S1405/2012)

SMT ARCHANA
MISHRA Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND 3
OTHERS

27-11-2025 28-11-2025 01-12-
2025

261 Cleared 267547112025 UPHC056583852025 CRLP ASHUTOSH GUPTA
(A/A1456/2012)

JAY PRAKASH
SINGH AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

262 Cleared 267203112025 UPHC056574472025 WRIB AWADHESH KUMAR
SHARMA (A/A1648/2012)

SMT KALAWATI
AND 5 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

263 Cleared 244948112025 UPHC055997962025 ARPL
GAURAV SINGH
CHAUHAN
(A/G0137/2018)

VIJAY SINGH AND 4
OTHERS Vs
DEDICATED
FREIGHT CORRIDOR
CORPORATION OF
INDIA AND
ANOTHER

06-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

264 Cleared 263435112025 UPHC056474762025 WPIL KAUSHLENDRA
(A/K0177/2012)

KESAR KANT Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

25-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

265 Cleared 267816112025 UPHC056588652025 A227 VIPIN CHANDRA
PANDEY (A/V0435/2012)

ASHISH KUMAR
GUPTA Vs STATE OF
UP AND 7 OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

266 Cleared 268063112025 UPHC056593852025 CAPL OM SHANKAR TRIPATHI
(A/O0485/2016)

PRASHANT KANT
AND ANOTHER Vs
AKASH DEEP
TEWARI AND
ANOTHER

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

267 Cleared 267590112025 UPHC056584442025 A227 NEERAJ SINGH YADAV
(A/N0466/2014)

SMT SHUSILA DEVI
Vs MRS RITIKA 29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-

2025

268 Cleared 266947112025 UPHC056568572025 WTAX AKASHI AGRAWAL
(A/A0797/2021)

M/S AK
CONSTRUCTION Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

269 Cleared 254780112025 UPHC056248652025 SPLA MOHD RIZWAN
(A/M0283/2024)

AWAIZ Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS 15-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-

2025

270 Cleared 267411112025 UPHC056581972025 WPIL K.C. MISHRA
(A/K0488/2012)

RAMEHS SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

271 Cleared 263818112025 UPHC056482112025 CRLP NOOR SABA BEGUM
(A/N0437/2013)

ASIF ALI @ ASHU
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

25-11-2025 28-11-2025 01-12-
2025

272 Cleared 267530112025 UPHC056583592025 CRLP MUKTESH KUMAR
SINGH (A/M0638/2012)

MOHAMMAD AJAZ
AHMAD AND 6
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

273 Cleared 266251112025 UPHC056551802025 WRIA ANIL KUMAR SHUKLA
(A/A0802/2012)

RAMKARAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

274 Cleared 267580112025 UPHC056584312025 WRIC MANOJ KUMAR
(A/M0712/2023)

ANANT JIVAN
CHARITABLE TRUST
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

275 Cleared 261753112025 UPHC056432232025 A227 DHYAN SHANKER
PANDEY (A/D0633/2013)

CANARA BANK
SIKANDRA RAO

22-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025



BRANCH HATHRAS
Vs HINA KOUSAR
AND 7 OTHERS

276 Cleared 266449112025 UPHC056556732025 A227 SAURABH SRIVASTAVA
(A/S0680/2012)

TP BUILDERS AND
ANOTHER Vs
GOVIND PRASAD
AWASTHI AND 3
OTHERS

28-11-2025 28-11-2025 01-12-
2025

277 Cleared 267452112025 UPHC056582512025 WRIC PRABHAT KUMAR
SINGH (A/P0209/2012)

SANTRAM Vs STATE
OF UP AND 8
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

278 Cleared 267402112025 UPHC056581642025 WRIC KRISHNA DUTT TIWARI
(A/K0265/2012)

SMT PAYAL SAGAR
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

279 Cleared 266399112025 UPHC056555502025 WRIA ANUJ MISHRA
(A/A1910/2022)

NAVEEN KUMAR
DIXIT Vs THE STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

280 Cleared 263959112025 UPHC056485792025 WRIB PRINCE KUMAR
(A/P2297/2023)

TRILOKI AND 59
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 38
OTHERS

25-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

281 Cleared 267888112025 UPHC056590312025 WTAX RAVI PRATAP SINGH
(A/R0618/2022)

M/S AJAY OM SALES
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

282 Cleared 266270112025 UPHC056552062025 WRIA VISHNU MURTI
TRIPATHI (A/V0529/2012)

SMT SHEETAL SAINI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

283 Cleared 267567112025 UPHC056584162025 CRLP ANURAG DUBEY
(A/A0987/2012)

PRASHANT KUMAR
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

284 Cleared 244369112025 UPHC055987642025 WRIB SHASHI BHUSHAN RAI
(A/S0902/2012)

TASVEERAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

05-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

285 Cleared 266723112025 UPHC056563422025 WRIC RISHABH KUMAR
PANDEY (A/R0393/2020)

RAVINDRA NISHAD
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 6 OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

286 Cleared 258508112025 UPHC056345762025 FAFO VINOD KUMAR
(A/V0356/2012)

SHISHAMATI DEVI
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
UNION OF INDIA
THROUGH
GENERAL
MANAGER NORTH
EASTERN RAILWAY

19-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

287 Cleared 255673112025 UPHC056271852025 WTAX VISHAKHA DUBEY
(A/V0681/2022)

M/S HINDUSTAN
TRADER Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

17-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

288 Cleared 267593112025 UPHC056584492025 WRIC JAY PRAKASH SINGH
(A/J1544/2017)

SARVESH KUMAR @
SURJEET KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

289 Cleared 262629112025 UPHC056452082025 CAPL SUMAN KUMAR YADAV
(A/S1465/2012)

SATISH CHANDRA
DIXIT Vs SHRI AJAY
KUMAR AND
ANOTHER

24-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

290 Cleared 267836112025 UPHC056589062025 WRIC MUKUL YADAV
(A/M0802/2022)

MOHD HASEEB Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

291 Cleared 256145112025 UPHC056283532025 WRIC JAVED ALAM
(A/J0279/2015)

MOHAMMAD
WASEEM Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

17-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

292 Cleared 265856112025 UPHC056539342025 SPLA HANUMAN KINKAR
(A/H0313/2017)

ASHA DEVI AND 30
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

27-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

293 Cleared 267345112025 UPHC056580012025 A227 ALOK TRIPATHI
(A/A0071/2017)

MANNAN HUSAIN
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

294 Cleared 257902112025 UPHC056329792025 WRIC ARUN MISHRA SATYAM SHIVAM 19-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-



(A/A0707/2019) SHUBHAM PG
COLLEGE Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

2025

295 Cleared 266522112025 UPHC056558572025 WRIC GYAN BABU PAL
(A/G0509/2018)

RAHUL SAHANI Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 3 OTHERS

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

296 Cleared 262773112025 UPHC056458952025 WRIA SHAMS UZ ZAMAN
(A/S0815/2012)

RAHUL KUMAR Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 3 OTHERS

25-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

297 Cleared 267068112025 UPHC056571472025 ARPL
GAURAV SINGH
CHAUHAN
(A/G0137/2018)

SMT SMT
MAHMUDAN AND 5
OTHERS Vs
DEDICATED
FREIGHT CORRIDOR
CORPORATION OF
INDIA AND
ANOTHER

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

298 Cleared 266417112025 UPHC056556032025 WRIC HITESH KUMAR
MISHRA (A/H0476/2020)

ATUL GUPTA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

299 Cleared 267497112025 UPHC056583132025 WRIC ASHOK KUMAR SINGH
(A/A1390/2012)

SMT
CHANDRAKALA
AND 3 OTHERS Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND ANOTHER

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

300 Cleared 268062112025 UPHC056593832025 CAPL RAVINATH TIWARI
(A/R1204/2012)

SMT GEETA DEVI Vs
YOGESH KUMAR
GOND AND
ANOTHER

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

301 Cleared 267394112025 UPHC056581562025 A227 SAUMITRA DWIVEDI
(A/S2400/2013)

RAMDULAR
MAURYA Vs SMT
MANJU DEVI AND 2
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

302 Cleared 267249112025 UPHC056575512025 WTAX SUYASH AGARWAL
(A/S1803/2012)

M/S OM IRON
STORES Vs DEPUTY
COMMISSIONER
AND ANOTHER

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

303 Cleared 259012112025 UPHC056360572025 SAPL RAHUL SAHAI
(A/R1378/2012)

SMT BALVIR KAUR
AND ANOTHER Vs
PREM
MAHAVIDHYALAY
ASSOCIATION
VRINDAVAN AND 4
OTHERS

19-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

304 Cleared 267597112025 UPHC056584542025 CRLP CHANDRA KUMAR RAI
(A/C0050/2012)

SURAJ Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS 29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-

2025

305 Cleared 264070112025 UPHC056490902025 A227 MOHD HAMID
(A/M0078/2020)

SMT MANJU DEVI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 5 OTHERS

26-11-2025 28-11-2025 01-12-
2025

306 Cleared 267848112025 UPHC056589372025 CRLP PRAMOD KUMAR
SAHANI (A/P0841/2013)

BISHUN DEV
SAHANI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

307 Cleared 265949112025 UPHC056541232025 WRIC RAKESH KUMAR
MISHRA (A/R0628/2012)

AHMAD ZARYAAB
Vs UNION OF INDIA
AND 3 OTHERS

27-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

308 Cleared 267492112025 UPHC056583072025 CRLP ANKUR SINGH
(A/A0201/2020)

AMARJEET SINGH
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

309 Cleared 265480112025 UPHC056528992025 WRIC MASHHOOD ABBAS
(A/M1268/2017)

RAM NARESH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 16
OTHERS

27-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

310 Cleared 267401112025 UPHC056581632025 WRIA
RAM SUMER
CHAUDHARY
(A/R0923/2012)

AMIT KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

29-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

311 Cleared 264190112025 UPHC056492912025 WRIA NAMIT SRIVASTAVA
(A/N0035/2012)

VED PRAKASH
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 6 OTHERS

26-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

312 Cleared 267945112025 UPHC056591522025 WRIC PRADEEP KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/P0279/2012)

SMT POOJA
SONKAR AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025



OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

313 Cleared 264471112025 UPHC056499222025 CRLP SHIVAM YADAV
(A/S1114/2012)

RAJA RAM Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

26-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

314 Cleared 264091112025 UPHC056491282025 CRLP ASHOK KUMAR SINGH
BAIS (A/A1404/2012)

JAIDEEP Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

26-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

315 Cleared 267758112025 UPHC056587372025 CRLP ADITYA UPADHYAY
(A/A0692/2022)

NEELAM Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

316 Cleared 267335112025 UPHC056579822025 A227 UDAI CHANDANI
(A/U0002/2012)

RAJ NARAYAN
MISHRA AND
ANOTHER Vs SMT
JEENAT AAZMI

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

317 Cleared 267464112025 UPHC056582732025 WRIC
KRISHNA KUMAR
CHAURASIA
(A/K0290/2012)

SHANKAR LAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

318 Cleared 265477112025 UPHC056528752025 WRIB HIMANSHU PANDEY
(A/H0155/2012)

MOHAMMAD
AFZAL KHAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 21
OTHERS

27-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

319 Cleared 267563112025 UPHC056584082025 WRIC JAGDISH PRASAD
TRIPATHI (A/J0024/2012)

RAM MILAN AND 5
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

320 Cleared 259011112025 UPHC056360542025 SAPL RAHUL SAHAI
(A/R1378/2012)

SMT BALVIR KAUR
AND ANOTHER Vs
PREM
MAHAVIDHYALAY
ASSOCIATION
VRINDAVAN AND 4
OTHERS

19-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

321 Cleared 266425112025 UPHC056556232025 CRLP MOHAMMAD WASEEM
(A/M0497/2012)

SMT ROOPA AND 4
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

322 Cleared 268047112025 UPHC056593362025 A227 PUNYA SHEEL PANDEY
(A/P0539/2016)

SURENDRA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

323 Cleared 268058112025 UPHC056593712025 CAPL ANIRUDDH PANDEY
(A/A1986/2023)

INDRA KUMAR
PATHAK AND 2
OTHERS Vs SHRI
DEEPAK KUMAR

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

324 Cleared 267690112025 UPHC056585832025 WRIA AMRENDRA PRATAP
SINGH (A/A0641/2012)

RAMESH CHANDRA
NAGAR AND 12
OTHERS Vs NEW
OKHLA
INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMENT
AUTHORITY

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

325 Cleared 266645112025 UPHC056561482025 WPIL SAFIULLAH
(A/S0037/2012)

GOVIND KUMAR
KUSHWAHA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 7
OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

326 Cleared 261165112025 UPHC056416172025 SPLA RANJEET SINGH
(A/R1104/2012)

SONU Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS 21-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-

2025

327 Cleared 266696112025 UPHC056562762025 WRIC DHARM VIR JAISWAL
(A/D0217/2012)

RAHBAR HASAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

328 Cleared 267266112025 UPHC056576012025 HABC MAHESH KUMAR
(A/M0261/2020)

SMT MANORMA
DEVI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UTTAR PRADESH
AND 4 OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

329 Cleared 262865112025 UPHC056460292025 WRIC ARUN MISHRA
(A/A0707/2019)

KUSHGRA MISHRA
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

25-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

330 Cleared 254786112025 UPHC056248802025 WRIA RAJENDRA KUMAR
MISHRA (A/R0251/2012)

MUNISH KUMAR
KASHYAP Vs
MANAGING

15-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025



DIRECTOR
PASCHIMANCHAL
VIDUYT VITRAN
NIGAM LIMITED
AND 3 OTHERS

331 Cleared 262710112025 UPHC056455132025 SAPL RAM KISHORE PANDEY
(A/R0793/2012)

AFROZ JAHAN Vs
AQEELA AND 25
OTHERS

24-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

332 Cleared 267448112025 UPHC056582422025 WRIA RAJESH DWIVEDI
(A/R0315/2012)

JAYAJ SRIVASTAVA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

333 Cleared 267328112025 UPHC056579722025 WRIC YOGESH KUMAR
MISHRA (A/Y0914/2016)

SIDDHANT Vs
CHANCELLER
CHANDRA SEKHAR
AZAD UNIVERSITY
OF AGRICULTURE
AND TECHNOLOGY
KANPURRAJ
BHAVAN AT
LUCKNOW AND 3
OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

334 Cleared 267205112025 UPHC056574512025 CRLP UPENDRA UPADHYAY
(A/U0099/2012)

SUKHBINDAR @
SUKHVINDER
VERMA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

335 Cleared 267211112025 UPHC056574622025 SAPL ANJANI KUMAR
(A/A0888/2012)

JAYRAM AND 3
OTHERS Vs BHAI
LAL AND 3 OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

336 Cleared 262829112025 UPHC056459782025 A227 ZAFAR ALI
(A/Z1036/2021)

RAHEESH AHMAD
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

25-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

337 Cleared 266821112025 UPHC056565352025 WRIB SUKESH KUMAR
(A/S1458/2012)

SMT MAYA DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 19
OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

338 Cleared 266933112025 UPHC056568162025 WRIC
MITHILESH KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/M1028/2014)

CHANDRA MOHAN
GUPTA Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

339 Cleared 266677112025 UPHC056562462025 WRIC SUNIL KUMAR YADAV
(A/S1583/2012)

PREMPAL Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

340 Cleared 267756112025 UPHC056587332025 WRIC ADITYA UPADHYAY
(A/A0692/2022)

M/S R N AGARWAL
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

341 Cleared 266721112025 UPHC056563382025 A227 GAUTAM KUMAR
(A/G0233/2015)

NARAYAN SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP 28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-

2025

342 Cleared 267344112025 UPHC056579982025 WRIC DEVI DAYAL
(A/D0178/2012)

RAVI SHANKAR
GUPTA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

343 Cleared 264033112025 UPHC056490322025 WRIA NITISH KUMAR PANDEY
(A/N0528/2018)

SHIV KUMAR AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

26-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

344 Cleared 265522112025 UPHC056530722025 WRIC RANJEET KUMAR
MISHRA (A/R1101/2012)

SMT ANEETA
CHOUDHARY Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

27-11-2025 28-11-2025 01-12-
2025

345 Cleared 267382112025 UPHC056581442025 WRIC DR. AKHILESH KUMAR
(A/D0459/2012)

M/S M KUMAR
TRADERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

346 Cleared 265427112025 UPHC056526862025 WRIC AMAN KUMAR SHUKLA
(A/A1140/2025)

SMT SALMA
PARVEEN AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

27-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

347 Cleared 267892112025 UPHC056590372025 CRLP MUKESH JOSHI
(A/M0096/2019)

MANDEEP SINGH
AND 6 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025



348 Cleared 266526112025 UPHC056558652025 CRLP KRISHNA GOPAL
(A/K0266/2012)

NASIR KHAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

349 Cleared 267389112025 UPHC056581512025 CRLP DIWAKAR SHUKLA
(A/D0451/2012)

UPENDRA KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

350 Cleared 267324112025 UPHC056579682025 A227 VINOD SHANKAR
TRIPATHI (A/V0425/2012)

SHIV KUMAR Vs
BEENA AGRAWAL 28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-

2025

351 Cleared 266705112025 UPHC056562902025 WRIB PRAMOD KUMAR
MAURYA (A/P0476/2015)

RADHIKA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

352 Cleared 245882112025 UPHC056019652025 FAPL MAHESH KUMAR
SHUKLA (A/M0406/2017)

RAJESH LAKHMANI
Vs SMT CHANDA
DEVI AND 12
OTHERS

06-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

353 Cleared 266668112025 UPHC056562182025 CRLP KRISHNA GOPAL
(A/K0266/2012)

NASIR KHAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

354 Cleared 267500112025 UPHC056583182025 WRIC ASHOK KUMAR SINGH
(A/A1390/2012)

ACHHEY LAL
VERMA AND
ANOTHER Vs UNION
OF INDIA AND
ANOTHER

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

355 Cleared 267604112025 UPHC056584632025 A227 ANUJ KUMAR SHARMA
(A/A0961/2012)

RAJENDRA SINGH
Vs RAM SINGH AND
9 OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

356 Cleared 264887112025 UPHC056508222025 SPLA
ASHISH MOHAN
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A1305/2012)

STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER Vs
SHUBHAM PANDEY
AND ANOTHER

26-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

357 Cleared 266254112025 UPHC056551832025 WRIC SUDHANSHU MISHRA
(A/S0229/2019)

MR BRIJESH
KUMAR SINGH Vs
CHAIRPERSON
DEBTS RECOVERY
APPELLATE
TRIBUNAL AND 3
OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

358 Cleared 265415112025 UPHC056526402025 WRIB MUKESH KUMAR
(A/M0622/2012)

VEERPAL SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

27-11-2025 28-11-2025 01-12-
2025

359 Cleared 266421112025 UPHC056556112025 WRIA AAKASH RAI
(A/A0004/2012)

SMT KHUSHBOO
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

360 Cleared 266672112025 UPHC056562302025 WRIC LALIT PRAKASH
(A/L0271/2021)

Vs MS ANEST IWATA
MOTHERSON PVT
LTD

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

361 Cleared 267684112025 UPHC056585772025 WRIA AJAY KUMAR GAUTAM
(A/A0197/2012)

DIVYA SHARMA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

362 Cleared 267592112025 UPHC056584472025 WRIB SANTOSH KUKMAR
TIWARI (A/S0364/2012)

SMT SONSHRI Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

363 Cleared 266894112025 UPHC056567012025 CRLP NAMAN AGARWAL
(A/N0545/2024)

BIRENDRA LAL
VERMA AND 4
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

364 Cleared 265184112025 UPHC056514942025 FAPL DINESH KUMAR SINGH
(A/D0256/2016)

SNEHANSHU SINGH
Vs SMT PRIYANKA
SINGH

26-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

365 Cleared 264042112025 UPHC056490442025 WRIA AGNI PAL SINGH
(A/A0151/2012)

SMT
CHANDRAKANTI
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

26-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

366 Cleared 263572112025 UPHC056477312025 WRIA AYUSH MISHRA
(A/A0442/2020)

NARENDRA KUMAR
CHAWLA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

25-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

367 Cleared 268077112025 UPHC056594012025 CRLP
RAMESH CHANDRA
KUSHWAHA
(A/R1817/2013)

RAMAWADH AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025



368 Cleared 266900112025 UPHC056567142025 CRLP GOPAL MISRA
(A/G0138/2012)

ARUN KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

369 Cleared 266125112025 UPHC056545292025 CRLP RAM BALI RAM
(A/R0727/2012)

DR MD NUR ALAM
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

27-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

370 Cleared 266145112025 UPHC056545672025 WRIC ANSHUL KUMAR
GUPTA (A/A0088/2018)

MERAJ AHMAD
SIDDIQUI AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

27-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

371 Cleared 267250112025 UPHC056575532025 WRIA BHANU PRATAP SINGH
(A/B0117/2012)

AJAY KUMAR
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

372 Cleared 267737112025 UPHC056586792025 A227
RAMESH KUMAR
PRAJAPATI
(A/R1039/2012)

AHSAN Vs NAFIS 29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

373 Cleared 267783112025 UPHC056587882025 WRIB
HARI MANISH
BAHADUR SINHA
(A/H0037/2012)

RAM KUMAR
(DECEASED) AN D 4
OTHERS Vs
CHAIRMAN OF
BAORD OF
REVENUE UP AT
LUCKNOW AND 21
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

374 Cleared 267285112025 UPHC056577682025 WRIC ANKIT SINGH
(A/A0942/2017)

PRAYAS
EDUCATIONAL
RESEARCH SOCIETY
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

375 Cleared 266687112025 UPHC056562642025 WRIA BHAGWAN DUTT
PANDEY (A/B0377/2012)

ANAND KUMAR
PANDEY @ ANAND
KUMAR Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

376 Cleared 267413112025 UPHC056582012025 WRIC
MAYANK KRISHNA
SINGH CHANDEL
(A/M0421/2016)

NITESH RAI Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 5 OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

377 Cleared 267873112025 UPHC056589892025 WRIA AMI TANDON
(A/A1134/2022)

BRIJENDRA SINGH
BHADOURIA Vs
STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 4
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

378 Cleared 267442112025 UPHC056582332025 CRLP AMAN AHSAN
(A/A1262/2023)

FASAHAT AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

379 Cleared 264105112025 UPHC056491512025 WRIA AYUSH MISHRA
(A/A0442/2020)

NARENDRA KUMAR
CHAWLA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

26-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

380 Cleared 263976112025 UPHC056487012025 WRIC LOK NATH SHUKLA
(A/L0080/2012)

RAJENDRA KUMAR
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

25-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

381 Cleared 267543112025 UPHC056583772025 CRLP GYANENDRA KUMAR
SINGH (A/G0214/2012)

RAMPAL SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

29-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

382 Cleared 267485112025 UPHC056582992025 WRIC SANJAI KUMAR
PANDEY (A/S0132/2012)

AZIZURRAHMAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 12
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

383 Cleared 267473112025 UPHC056582852025 A227 PRADEEP KUMAR
(A/P0226/2012)

SHIV SINGH AND 2
OTHERS Vs KM
RASHITA SHARMA
AND ANOTHER

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

384 Cleared 262381112025 UPHC056446962025 WRIC AMRENDRA KUMAR
MISHRA (A/A0096/2017)

SMT MANSHI
UPADHYAY AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

24-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

385 Cleared 265629112025 UPHC056534702025 A227 IQBAL AHMAD
(A/I0057/2012)

ASHOK KUMAR
SOTI AND ANOTHER
Vs BRAHMAN
SHIKHA SAMITI

27-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025



MORADABAD AND
6 OTHERS

386 Cleared 261220112025 UPHC056418922025 WRIC ARUN MISHRA
(A/A0707/2019)

PAWAN KUMAR
KESHARWANI Vs UP
ELECTRICITY
REGULATORY
COMMISSION
LUCKNOW AND 2
OTHERS

21-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

387 Cleared 267643112025 UPHC056585192025 WRIC ARVIND PRABODH
DUBEY (A/A1227/2012)

RAM ADHAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

388 Cleared 267599112025 UPHC056584562025 WRIC MANI SHANKER
PANDEY (A/M0179/2012)

SHRI PAL Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

389 Cleared 267361112025 UPHC056580472025 A227 ANUP KUMAR PANDEY
(A/A0969/2012)

NAKUL PRASAD Vs
JAGDISH YADAV
AND 8 OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

390 Cleared 267778112025 UPHC056587692025 WRIC OM PRAKASH SHUKLA
(A/O0050/2012)

NARGIS BEGUM
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

29-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

391 Cleared 266436112025 UPHC056556432025 WRIC SHASHI PRAKASH
PANDEY (A/S0930/2012)

YOGRAJ Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

392 Cleared 262804112025 UPHC056459422025 CRLP SAURABH PATHAK
(A/S1824/2022)

SACHIN YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

25-11-2025 27-11-2025 01-12-
2025

393 Cleared 267422112025 UPHC056582132025 WTAX VEDIKA NATH
(A/V0764/2021)

M/S KUMAR
ELECTRICALS Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

394 Cleared 266980112025 UPHC056569472025 WTAX AGARWAL ARCHI
PIYUSH (A/A0019/2015)

M/S DS CHEWING
PRODUCTS LLP Vs
JOINT
COMMISSIONER

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

395 Cleared 267196112025 UPHC056574382025 CRLP BHAGWAN DUTT
PANDEY (A/B0377/2012)

ANAND KUMAR
PANDEY @ ANAND
KUMAR Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

396 Cleared 258613112025 UPHC056348132025 CRLP ABHISHEK MISRA
(A/A0072/2012)

SMT NIRMALA DEVI
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

19-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

397 Cleared 267475112025 UPHC056582872025 WRIC RAGHVENDRA PRATAP
SINGH (A/R1930/2014)

SHIKSHA NAGAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

29-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

398 Cleared 266132112025 UPHC056545432025 WRIC SHIVANGI BHARGAVA
(A/S0725/2015)

RAM SWAROOP Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

27-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

399 Cleared 267074112025 UPHC056571652025 WRIA
ALOK KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0464/2012)

SRI MUNNA LAL Vs
UP JAL NIGAM AND
ANOTHER

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

400 Cleared 266976112025 UPHC056569322025 WRIC SHEELENDRA KUMAR
(A/S0792/2023)

RANVEER SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

401 Cleared 260023112025 UPHC056388782025 WRIA AKSHAY KUMAR
SHUKLA (A/A0426/2012)

ZULFIQAR AHMAD
SIDDIQUI Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

20-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

402 Cleared 267173112025 UPHC056573872025 CRLP JITENDRA SINGH
(A/J0222/2012)

KOMAL SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

403 Cleared 267358112025 UPHC056580392025 WTAX VISHWJIT
(A/V0553/2012)

M/S TAHERI IRON
TRADERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

404 Cleared 267313112025 UPHC056579492025 CRLP ARBAZ DANISH
(A/A0068/2022)

NARSINGH PAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

405 Cleared 263668112025 UPHC056479342025 WRIB RAMA SHANKER
MISHRA (A/R0959/2012)

SONU Vs STATE OF
UP AND 5 OTHERS 25-11-2025 28-11-2025 01-12-

2025



406 Cleared 258213112025 UPHC056339452025 WRIC SHRI RAM PANDEY
(A/S1189/2012)

MOHD YAMEEN Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 3 OTHERS

19-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

407 Cleared 266996112025 UPHC056569882025 WTAX RISHI TANDON
(A/R0226/2023)

M/S JAMIL AHMAD
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

408 Cleared 267706112025 UPHC056586122025 WRIA KAPIL KUMAR PANDEY
(A/K0148/2012)

MOHAMMAD
IMRAN Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

409 Cleared 267177112025 UPHC056573992025 HABC PRABHAT KUMAR
TIWARI (A/P0454/2015)

SHIVAM KUMAR
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

410 Cleared 267632112025 UPHC056585022025 A227 ASHUTOSH PANDEY
(A/A2411/2013)

SHIV POOJAN Vs
RAM BAHOR AND 14
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

411 Cleared 267591112025 UPHC056584462025 WRIC OM NARAYAN PANDEY
(A/O0006/2012)

SMT KANCHAN
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

412 Cleared 267721112025 UPHC056586452025 WRIC MUKESH KUMAR
PANDEY (A/M1275/2017)

SMT RACHNA
SINGH AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

413 Cleared 267896112025 UPHC056590412025 A227 ARCHANA HANS
(A/A1037/2012)

RAJNATH SINGH Vs
SARVARI BEGAM
AND 3 OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

414 Cleared 267274112025 UPHC056576942025 WRIC
AKASH SINGH
CHAUHAN
(A/A1037/2023)

KAMTA PRASAD Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

415 Cleared 267656112025 UPHC056585412025 WRIA MOHD. AKARAM
(A/M0527/2012)

PRITI SAXENA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

416 Cleared 267268112025 UPHC056576162025 WTAX SHUBHANJALI GUPTA
(A/S1454/2023)

M/S SATYAM
BUILDING
MATERIAL Vs
DEPUTY
COMMISSIONER
AND ANOTHER

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

417 Cleared 264276112025 UPHC056494702025 WRIC VINOD KR PANDEY
(A/V0376/2012)

SATISH KUMAR @
SATISH UPADHYAY
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 5 OTHERS

26-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

418 Cleared 267434112025 UPHC056582252025 WPIL CHARAN SINGH
(A/C0222/2016)

SABHAJET PANDEY
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 5 OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

419 Cleared 267509112025 UPHC056583302025 WRIC ALOK MISHRA
(A/A0470/2012)

RAMANAND
CHAUHAN Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 3 OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

420 Cleared 267282112025 UPHC056577402025 WRIC ABHISHEK TANDON
(A/A2071/2013)

DEV AGARWAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

421 Cleared 267623112025 UPHC056584892025 WRIC MANISH PANDEY
(A/M0220/2012)

ANUJ GOEL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

422 Cleared 264148112025 UPHC056492232025 A227 SURESH CHANDRA
DWIVEDI (A/S1673/2012)

CHANDRAPAL AND
ANOTHER Vs
PRITHVIRAJ SINGH
AND 9 OTHERS

26-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

423 Cleared 267097112025 UPHC056572142025 WRIA CHANDAN SHARMA
(A/C0012/2012)

RAJESH KUMAR RAI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

424 Cleared 266280112025 UPHC056552252025 WRIC GIRISH SINGH
(A/G0120/2012)

BECHAN SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

425 Cleared 264383112025 UPHC056497012025 WRIC ARUNESH KUMAR
SINGH (A/A1141/2012)

MITTHU Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

26-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

426 Cleared 267317112025 UPHC056579582025 WRIC SUNIL DUTT KAUTILYA
(A/S1497/2012)

SMT RUKMANI
SHARMA Vs
REGIONAL

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025



MANAGER UTTAR
PRADESH STATE
INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMENT
AND ANOTHER

427 Cleared 267458112025 UPHC056582612025 CRLP VINAY KUMAR SINGH
(A/V0295/2012)

AKBAR ABBASS
ZAIDI Vs STATE OF
UP AND 12 OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

428 Cleared 268028112025 UPHC056593052025 CRLP SUDARSHAN SINGH
(A/S1384/2012)

SMT DIKSHA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

429 Cleared 266258112025 UPHC056551882025 WRIA ANIL KUMAR SHUKLA
(A/A0802/2012)

RAMKISHAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

430 Cleared 267396112025 UPHC056581582025 CRLP KUNJESH KUMAR
DUBEY (A/K0322/2015)

GEETA DEVI AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

431 Cleared 267586112025 UPHC056584392025 WRIB
ARVIND KUMAR
KUSHWAHA
(A/A1171/2012)

KABIR MATH
JASURI Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

29-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

432 Cleared 264077112025 UPHC056491012025 WRIC ANIL KUMAR
(A/A0076/2015)

BALVIR SINGH Vs
ADDITIONAL
COMMISSIONER
AGRA DIVISION
AGRA AND 4
OTHERS

26-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

433 Cleared 267212112025 UPHC056574632025 CRLP NOOR MUHAMMAD
(A/N0483/2014)

JAI CHAND Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

434 Cleared 267528112025 UPHC056583552025 WRIC RAFIUDDIN ANSARI
(A/R0042/2012)

PANKAJ JAIN AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 10
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

435 Cleared 267883112025 UPHC056590152025 A227 SHISHIR KUMAR
TIWARI (A/S1013/2012)

SARVENDRA Vs
STATE OF UP AND
ANOTHER

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

436 Cleared 266605112025 UPHC056560552025 WTAX VIKAS KUMAR SINGH
(A/V0203/2025)

M/S SHAHEEN HAJ
TOUR Vs
ADDITIONAL
COMMISSIONER
AND 2 OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

437 Cleared 261759112025 UPHC056432292025 WRIA AKSHAY KUMAR
SHUKLA (A/A0426/2012)

SATISH CHANDRA
SHARMA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

22-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

438 Cleared 262876112025 UPHC056460432025 WRIC ANUBHAV SINHA
(A/A0122/2016)

RAHUL CHAUHAN
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 10 OTHERS

25-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

439 Cleared 263993112025 UPHC056489662025 WRIB JAY PRAKASH SINGH
(A/J1544/2017)

SUDESH KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

26-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

440 Cleared 267466112025 UPHC056582762025 CRLP GAURAV BISHAN
(A/G0465/2020)

NANDINI @
NANDINI DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

441 Cleared 267810112025 UPHC056588522025 WRIC YOGENDRA YADAV
(A/Y1051/2024)

PRAMOD SAHANI Vs
STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND 4
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

442 Cleared 266884112025 UPHC056566822025 CRLP NAMAN AGARWAL
(A/N0545/2024)

SHUBHAM JAISWAL
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

443 Cleared 264159112025 UPHC056492392025 A227 SURENDRA MOHAN
MISHRA (A/S2596/2013)

MASADULLAH Vs
ABDULLAH 26-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-

2025

444 Cleared 267588112025 UPHC056584422025 WRIB
ARVIND KUMAR
KUSHWAHA
(A/A1171/2012)

KABIR MATH
JASURI Vs STATE OF
UP AND 5 OTHERS

29-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

445 Cleared 267144112025 UPHC056573112025 WRIC LAL JI PANDEY
(A/L0023/2012)

ALI GAFIR Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

446 Cleared 267114112025 UPHC056572462025 CRLP RAMAN PANDEY MUKESH KUMAR 28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-



(A/R0301/2020) CHAURASIA AND 19
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

2025

447 Cleared 261424112025 UPHC056423872025 A227 VIVEK SINGH
(A/V0596/2012)

SMT JYOTI SHARMA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

22-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

448 Cleared 265537112025 UPHC056531192025 WRIC UTTAM SINGH
(A/U0163/2013)

INDRAPAL SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

27-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

449 Cleared 267259112025 UPHC056575812025 A227 PANKAJ KUMAR
(A/P0022/2012)

HANUMANT SINGH
Vs SMT SHASHI
PRABHA AND
ANOTHER

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

450 Cleared 266591112025 UPHC056560222025 WRIA SHRI KANT SHUKLA
(A/S1175/2012)

JAGDEEP SINGH
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

451 Cleared 266563112025 UPHC056559512025 WRIC SATYENDRA KUMAR
SINGH (A/S2717/2014)

NAVNEET
BARANWAL AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 7
OTHERS

28-11-2025 28-11-2025 01-12-
2025

452 Cleared 223077102025 UPHC055467512025 WRIC OM PRAKASH SINGH
(A/O0054/2012)

NEYAZ AHMAD Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

09-10-
2025 01-12-2025 01-12-

2025

453 Cleared 267645112025 UPHC056585212025 WRIC SURENDRA NATH
TRIPATHI (A/S1643/2012)

SMT KAMLA DEVI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 8 OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

454 Cleared 266264112025 UPHC056551962025 WRIA RANJEET SINGH
(A/R1104/2012)

PRAVEEN KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 4 OTHERS

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

455 Cleared 267405112025 UPHC056581672025 A227 SHOBHIT SHARMA
(A/S2257/2022)

NAVNEET
AGRAWAL Vs
GREEN CHAMBER
PUBLIC SCHOOL
SENIOR WING NAI
MANDI ASTHAL
MUZAFFARNAGAR
AND 5 OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

456 Cleared 266507112025 UPHC056558262025 A227 RAJ KUMAR SINGH
(A/R1394/2012)

ARUN KUMAR
KATIYAR AND 2
OTHERS Vs ABHAY
KUMAR AND 12
OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

457 Cleared 266649112025 UPHC056561562025 CRLP ISTIYAQ ALI
(A/I0079/2012)

SMT SAFIUL NISHA
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

458 Cleared 267707112025 UPHC056586142025 WRIA RAM SINGH
(A/R0915/2012)

SMT ASHA DEVI Vs
DISTRICT
PROGRAMME
OFFICER AND 4
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

459 Cleared 267421112025 UPHC056582122025 CRLP VINOD SINGH
(A/V0429/2012)

ISLAM AND 4
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

460 Cleared 268023112025 UPHC056593002025 WRIC RAJEEV UPADHYAY
(A/R0237/2012)

KAMLESH SHARMA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 4 OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

461 Cleared 251372112025 UPHC056154552025 WRIB RAM CHANDRA
MAURYA (A/R0738/2012)

AMRISH KUMAR
AND 5 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

12-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

462 Cleared 263151112025 UPHC056466772025 WRIC VASHISHTHA TIWARI
(A/V0030/2012)

SMT MAHESHWARI
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 9
OTHERS

25-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

463 Cleared 267333112025 UPHC056579792025 WRIA SANTOSH KUMAR
PANDEY (A/S0402/2012)

NIRDESH KUMARI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

464 Cleared 267704112025 UPHC056586072025 CRLP MANOJ KUMAR CHHOTU AND 4 29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-



PANDEY (A/M0724/2012) OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

2025

465 Cleared 262483112025 UPHC056449102025 WRIA
AVANISH KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A1597/2012)

SANJEEV KUMAR Vs
THE DIVISION HEAD
ADMINISTRATION
AND 2 OTHERS

24-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

466 Cleared 266904112025 UPHC056567232025 CRLP NAMAN AGARWAL
(A/N0545/2024)

NIRAJ SETH AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

467 Cleared 260143112025 UPHC056391092025 WRIA ANOOP KUMAR
MISHRA (A/A0928/2012)

KAMALAKANT
TIWARI Vs STATE OF
UP AND 6 OTHERS

20-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

468 Cleared 267626112025 UPHC056584942025 WRIB BHAJU RAM PPRASAD
SHARMA (A/B0108/2012)

KALAWATI DEVI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

469 Cleared 267123112025 UPHC056572652025 WRIC VISHNU PAL
(A/V0530/2012)

SAPNA @ SABANA
BANO AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

470 Cleared 267608112025 UPHC056584682025 CRLP KRISHNA KANT DUBEY
(A/K0654/2021)

SHYAM GAUTAM @
DEVANSH SHARMA
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

471 Cleared 262108112025 UPHC056441822025 A227 AKHILESH TRIPATHI
(A/A1773/2012)

MOHD KHALIL
ULLAH ALIAS
IBRAHIM Vs
MOHAMMAD
ULLAH AND 6
OTHERS

24-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

472 Cleared 266352112025 UPHC056554282025 CRLP RAM NETA SINGH
(A/R0855/2012)

RAJEEV KUMAR
SINGH AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

473 Cleared 262903112025 UPHC056460922025 A227 ARUN PRATAP SINGH
(A/A1135/2012)

PAPPU MET @
PAPPU Vs STATE OF
UP AND ANOTHER

25-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

474 Cleared 268040112025 UPHC056593212025 WRIB SAURABH KUMAR
PANDEY (A/S0682/2015)

PRAVESH Vs BOARD
OF REVENUE UP AT
PRAYAGRAJ AND 5
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

475 Cleared 264583112025 UPHC056502222025 WRIC ASHWANI KUMAR
MISHRA (A/A1061/2017)

ARUN KUMAR
TRIPATHI Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

26-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

476 Cleared 266701112025 UPHC056562842025 A227 SANDEEP KUMAR
YADAV (A/S0839/2019)

RADHARAMAN
PANDEY AND
ANOTHER Vs SMT
MOTI DEVI AND
ANOTHER

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

477 Cleared 267640112025 UPHC056585142025 CRLP SANDEEP KUMAR
SINGH (A/S0101/2012)

BILAL AND 5
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

29-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

478 Cleared 267337112025 UPHC056579862025 A227 SHRAWAN KUMAR
PANDEY (A/S1153/2012)

MOHIT VERMA Vs
SMT PRIYA VERMA 28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-

2025

479 Cleared 267628112025 UPHC056584972025 WPIL SURENDRA KUMAR
TIWARI (A/S1627/2012)

ABU BAKAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

480 Cleared 267216112025 UPHC056574752025 WRIC SOMENDRA SINGH
(A/S1323/2012)

SANTOSH KUMAR
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

481 Cleared 261803112025 UPHC056432852025 WRIA SUMAN KUMAR YADAV
(A/S1465/2012)

SATISH CHANDRA
DIXIT Vs STATE OF
UP AND 12 OTHERS

24-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

482 Cleared 267740112025 UPHC056586902025 A227 BASDEO NISHAD
(A/B0086/2012)

VINOD KUMAR AND
2 OTHERS Vs
DEEPAK KUMAR
AND 2 OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025



483 Cleared 263576112025 UPHC056477392025 WTAX VIJAY KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/V0168/2012)

M/S LAXMI DEVI
PANDEY Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

25-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

484 Cleared 266955112025 UPHC056568752025 WRIA GRIJESH TIWARI
(A/G0163/2012)

SURESH KUMAR
YADAV AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

485 Cleared 264524112025 UPHC056501142025 CRLP ADWITIYA PRAKASH
TIWARI (A/A2467/2014)

PANKAJ MISHRA
AND 3 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

26-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

486 Cleared 262627112025 UPHC056452052025 WRIC RAGHWENDRA PRASAD
MISHRA (A/R0074/2012)

RAM BALI PANDEY
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

24-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

487 Cleared 267518112025 UPHC056583432025 WRIA NARAYAN DUTT
SHUKLA (A/N1547/2017)

RAM NARESH @
RAM NARESH GOND
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

488 Cleared 268015112025 UPHC056592902025 CRLP SUDEKCHHIT PANDEY
(A/S1524/2024)

ANIL SONKAR AND
5 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

489 Cleared 261415112025 UPHC056423682025 WRIA
AVANISH KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A1597/2012)

MOHIT KUMAR Vs
THE DIVISIONAL
HEAD
ADMINISTRATION
INSTITUTE OF
BANKING
PERSONAL
SELECTION AND 2
OTHERS

22-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

490 Cleared 266414112025 UPHC056555892025 WPIL MANOJ KUMAR TEWARI
(A/M0339/2012)

SADHANA ARYA Vs
THE STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

491 Cleared 267589112025 UPHC056584432025 WRIC AHMAD ALI SIDDIQUI
(A/A0154/2012)

YAMLAKHA AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

492 Cleared 266250112025 UPHC056551782025 WRIC ANAND KUMAR GUPTA
(A/A0423/2023)

OMENDRA KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 7 OTHERS

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

493 Cleared 267930112025 UPHC056591022025 CRLP SURYA PRATAP SINGH
PARMAR (A/S1739/2012)

ISHHAK AHMAD Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

494 Cleared 265259112025 UPHC056521362025 WRIC DINESH KUMAR SINGH
(A/D0964/2017)

HARI OM TRADING
COMPANY
SITUATED AT
VILLAGE-
KASERUAKLA
JHUNSI AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

27-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

495 Cleared 223075102025 UPHC055467442025 WRIC OM PRAKASH SINGH
(A/O0054/2012)

BECHAN YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

09-10-
2025 01-12-2025 01-12-

2025

496 Cleared 263770112025 UPHC056481262025 WPIL
PRATHAMESH
UPADHYAY
(A/P0776/2018)

VIJAI PRATAP SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

25-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

497 Cleared 267554112025 UPHC056583942025 CRLP DINESH KUMAR
TRIPATHI (A/D0269/2017)

VIRENDRA KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

498 Cleared 267683112025 UPHC056585762025 CRLP SURYA PRATAP SINGH
PARMAR (A/S1739/2012)

ANIRUDDHA SINGH
AND ANOTHER Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

499 Cleared 266445112025 UPHC056556612025 WRIC HARISH KUMAR
TRIPATHI (A/H0108/2012)

SMT SUSHMITA
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

500 Cleared 267410112025 UPHC056581952025 WRIB SUBHASH CHANDRA
(A/S1349/2012)

JABAR SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025



OTHERS

501 Cleared 266131112025 UPHC056545422025 WRIB APRAJIT YADAV
(A/A2578/2014)

SMT GULABI DEVI
Vs BOARD OF
REVENUE UP AND 3
OTHERS

27-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

502 Cleared 266550112025 UPHC056559152025 WPIL ANIL KUMAR DUBEY
(A/A0765/2012)

TARACHAND Vs
STATE OF UP AND 5
OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

503 Cleared 267022112025 UPHC056570452025 WRIC ASHISH MALHOTRA
(A/A1301/2012)

M/S SHIV STONE
CURSHER AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

504 Cleared 267158112025 UPHC056573442025 WRIA RAJ NARAYAN
(A/R0179/2012)

PRADEEP KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

505 Cleared 267383112025 UPHC056581452025 CRLP SURENDRA KUMAR
TRIPATHI (A/S1628/2012)

VIMLA MISHRA
AND 7 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

506 Cleared 267560112025 UPHC056584052025 CRLP JAI SHANKER MALVIYA
(A/J0077/2012)

PAWAN BHATI @
PAWAN KUMAR
BHATI Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

507 Cleared 267675112025 UPHC056585642025 WRIA BRIJ LAL SHUKLA
(A/B0288/2012)

LOKESH KUMAR
GUPTA Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

508 Cleared 265133112025 UPHC056513432025 WRIC PRAMOD PATEL
(A/P0527/2025)

GENDA PRASAD Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

26-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

509 Cleared 264126112025 UPHC056491932025 WRIC JAY PRAKASH YADAV
(A/J0337/2017)

TILAKRAM Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

26-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

510 Cleared 264104112025 UPHC056491502025 WRIC MUKTESH KUMAR
SINGH (A/M0638/2012)

C/M JANTA INTER
COLLEGE Vs STATE
OF UP AND 7
OTHERS

26-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

511 Cleared 267843112025 UPHC056589282025 CRLP ARVIND KUMAR
PANDEY (A/A2338/2013)

MUNNA SHARMA
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

29-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

512 Cleared 267520112025 UPHC056583452025 CRLP MUNNA TIWARI
(A/M1055/2014)

ATUL GOUR
(MINOR) Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

29-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

513 Cleared 262570112025 UPHC056450812025 WRIC ATUL KUMAR TIWARI
(A/A1567/2012)

AMIT KUMAR
KATIYAR Vs
TEHSILDAR TEHSIL
BILHAUR AND
ANOTHER

24-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

514 Cleared 248690112025 UPHC056084692025 WRIC GAUTAM BAGHEL
(A/G0064/2012)

VINAY KUMAR
SHARMA AND 6
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

10-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

515 Cleared 240443102025 UPHC055888892025 WRIC ARUN KUMAR
(A/A0106/2015)

MOHAN Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

31-10-
2025 28-11-2025 01-12-

2025

516 Cleared 267309112025 UPHC056579392025 A227
SANTOSH KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/S0440/2012)

SMT GEETA DEVI Vs
POONAM GAUD
AND 26 OTHER

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

517 Cleared 266817112025 UPHC056565252025 A227 ARPIT AGARWAL
(A/A2582/2014)

SMT CHARANJEET
KAUR Vs JITENDRA
PAL SINGH AND 10
OTHERS

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

518 Cleared 261362112025 UPHC056422052025 WRIA SYED RIYAZ ASKARI
(A/S0821/2016)

UMA SHANKER
YADAV AND 5
OTHERS Vs THE
GENERAL
MANAGER
HOWRAH MILLS
COMPANY LIMITED
AND ANOTHER

22-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025



519 Cleared 265902112025 UPHC056540252025 CRLP VIMLENDU TRIPATHI
(A/V0265/2012)

MANISHA DAGA
ALIAS MANISHA
RATHI Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

27-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

520 Cleared 17617782025 UPHC054327102025 A227 YAWAR MUKHTAR
(A/Y0329/2021)

SMT SHAMA KHAN
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 5 OTHERS

19-08-
2025 01-12-2025 01-12-

2025

521 Cleared 262693112025 UPHC056454612025 WTAX NITIN SHARMA
(A/N0269/2012)

M/S SKAI TUBES Vs
STATE OF UTTAR
PRADESH AND
ANOTHER

24-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

522 Cleared 267371112025 UPHC056581212025 WRIC BHAWESH PRATAP
SINGH (A/B0146/2012)

SMT MEERA DEVI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 4 OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

523 Cleared 267142112025 UPHC056573022025 WRIB
RAMESH CHANDRA
UPADHYAY
(A/R1016/2012)

SANJIV KUMAR
SINGH AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

524 Cleared 265916112025 UPHC056540492025 WRIA SAURABH TRIPATHI
(A/S0620/2019)

PREM SAGAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

27-11-2025 28-11-2025 01-12-
2025

525 Cleared 266497112025 UPHC056557982025 WPIL ANIL KUMAR DUBEY
(A/A0765/2012)

TARACHAND Vs
STATE OF UP AND 8
OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

526 Cleared 267005112025 UPHC056570102025 WTAX RISHI TANDON
(A/R0226/2023)

M/S JAMIL AHMAD
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

527 Cleared 266122112025 UPHC056545232025 WRIB AKTAR AHMED
SIDDIQUI (A/A0430/2012)

AZAHAR MIYAN
AND 4 OTHERS Vs
DEPUTY DIRECTOR
OF CONSOLIDATION
AND 4 OTHERS

27-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

528 Cleared 232352102025 UPHC055701802025 WRIC JAGDISH SINGH
(A/J0025/2012)

BIRENDRA KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 12 OTHERS

17-10-
2025 01-12-2025 01-12-

2025

529 Cleared 266113112025 UPHC056545092025 WPIL ANIL KUMAR PAL
(A/A0780/2012)

HARI MOHAN
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 4 OTHERS

27-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

530 Cleared 267955112025 UPHC056591742025 CRLP ANIL KUMAR MISHRA
(A/A0079/2015)

SUMIT SARDAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

531 Cleared 267954112025 UPHC056591702025 WTAX RISHI TANDON
(A/R0226/2023)

KRV CARRIERS
INDIA PRIVATE
LIMITED Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

532 Cleared 265977112025 UPHC056541942025 A227 RAVINDRA KUMAR
(A/R1885/2013)

SRI RAJ KUMAR Vs
SRI ASHOK KUMAR
SAXENA

27-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

533 Cleared 263035112025 UPHC056463812025 WRIA
AVANISH KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A1597/2012)

CHANDRASHEKHAR
Vs THE DIVISION
HEAD
ADMINISTRATION
INSTITUTE OF
BANKING
PERSONNEL
SELECTION IBPS
HOUSE AND 2
OTHERS

25-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

534 Cleared 267027112025 UPHC056570532025 WRIA SAURABH TRIPATHI
(A/S0620/2019)

ASHUTOSH DIXIT Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

535 Cleared 262957112025 UPHC056461832025 WPIL
KAILASH NATH
KESHARWANI
(A/K0007/2012)

YOGESH KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

25-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

536 Cleared 266444112025 UPHC056556602025 CRLP MERAJ KHAN
(A/M0268/2020)

LALLAN YADAV Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

537 Cleared 261229112025 UPHC056419242025 WRIC SUFIA SABA
(A/S1446/2012)

JAMEEL AHMAD Vs
UNION OF INDIA
AND 4 OTHERS

21-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

538 Cleared 267732112025 UPHC056586682025 CRLP RAJEEV UPADHYAY BRIJNANDAN 29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-



(A/R0237/2012) KUMAR ALIAS
HAPPY Vs STATE OF
UP AND 3 OTHERS

2025

539 Cleared 264328112025 UPHC056495812025 WRIC NILAM SHUKLA
(A/N0419/2013)

JAY HIND RAI Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

26-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

540 Cleared 267447112025 UPHC056582412025 WRIC AMAR SINGH KASHYAP
(A/A0515/2012)

RAKESH KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 7
OTHERS

29-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

541 Cleared 267939112025 UPHC056591352025 WTAX POOJA TALWAR
(A/P0789/2013)

M/S OM SAI
TRADERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

542 Cleared 267986112025 UPHC056592522025 A227 AKHILESH TRIPATHI
(A/A1773/2012)

OM PRAKASH
UPADHYAYA
(DECEASED) AND
ANOTHER Vs
SAHKARI AWAS
NIRMAN AVAM VITT
NIGAM LTD AND 4
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

543 Cleared 267803112025 UPHC056588362025 WPIL YOGENDRA YADAV
(A/Y1051/2024)

INDRABHUSHAN
YADAV Vs STATE OF
UTTAR PRADESH
AND 5 OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

544 Cleared 267869112025 UPHC056589802025 CRLP LAL PRABHAKAR
SINGH (A/L0031/2012)

RAM RAHISH AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

545 Cleared 266216112025 UPHC056548212025 WRIA SANTOSH KUMAR
TIWARI (A/S0445/2012)

SMT RUCHI YADAV
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 2 OTHERS

27-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

546 Cleared 266348112025 UPHC056554192025 WRIA RISHI KESH MALVIYA
(A/R0442/2018)

SHYAM SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

547 Cleared 267331112025 UPHC056579762025 WRIC
ASHOK KUMAR
CHAUBEY
(A/A1345/2012)

JITNARAYAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 9
OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

548 Cleared 266455112025 UPHC056556892025 WRIC BHUPENDRA KUAMR
TRIPATHI (A/B0161/2012)

NARENDRA KUMAR
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 4 OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

549 Cleared 267694112025 UPHC056585892025 WRIC DADHI BAL YADAV
(A/D0002/2012)

MUNNA LAL Vs
STATE OF UP AND 9
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

550 Cleared 266925112025 UPHC056567922025 CRLP KRISHNA KUMAR
PANDEY (A/K0013/2019)

RITESH KUMAR
SINGH Vs STATE OF
UP AND 2 OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

551 Cleared 261416112025 UPHC056423722025 WRIA
AVANISH KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A1597/2012)

ANKIT KUMAR Vs
THE DIVISIONAL
HEAD
ADMINISTRATION
INSTITUTE OF
BANKING
PERSONAL
SELECTION AND 2
OTHERS

22-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

552 Cleared 266505112025 UPHC056558192025 WRIC LAXMI KANT BHATT
(A/L0329/2015)

SUNIL KUMAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

553 Cleared 267910112025 UPHC056590632025 CRLP RAJESH KUMAR
(A/R1396/2023)

SONU ALIAS
RAVIKANT Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

29-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

554 Cleared 267993112025 UPHC056592642025 A227
GAURAV SINGH
CHAUHAN
(A/G0137/2018)

ILIYAS Vs SMT
ANARO AND 6
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

555 Cleared 267767112025 UPHC056587512025 WRIC AMIT KUMAR
(A/A0553/2012)

M/S SH TRADERS
AND SUPPLIERS
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

556 Cleared 267953112025 UPHC056591672025 WTAX RISHI TANDON
(A/R0226/2023)

KRV CARRIERS
INDIA PRIVATE

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025



LIMITED Vs STATE
OF UP AND
ANOTHER

557 Cleared 266137112025 UPHC056545532025 WPIL SANTOSH KUMAR
BHARTI (A/S0651/2015)

SMT SHEELA DEVI
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 7 OTHERS

27-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

558 Cleared 261410112025 UPHC056423552025 WRIA
AVANISH KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA
(A/A1597/2012)

VIKASH KUMAR Vs
THE DIVISION HEAD
ADMINISTRATION
INSTITUTE OF
BANKING
PERSONNEL
SELECTION AND 2
OTHERS

22-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

559 Cleared 267713112025 UPHC056586292025 WRIC HANS PRATAP SINGH
(A/H0007/2012)

SULTAN SINGH AND
2 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

560 Cleared 264303112025 UPHC056495252025 A227 ANUPAM DUBEY
(A/A0491/2018)

ANJANA
SOMVANSHI AND 2
OTHERS Vs RAJESH
KUMAR

26-11-2025 27-11-2025 01-12-
2025

561 Cleared 261310112025 UPHC056420772025 A227 KESHAWA PRASAD
PANDEY (A/K0204/2012)

PARSHURAM Vs
SMT MAINA DEVI
AND 2 OTHERS

22-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

562 Cleared 267906112025 UPHC056590562025 CRLP AYYAZ KHAN
(A/A0074/2022)

URMAN AND 5
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

563 Cleared 264868112025 UPHC056507852025 A227 SANTOSH KUKMAR
TIWARI (A/S0364/2012)

AKHILESH KUMAR
AGNIHOTRI Vs ZILA
PANCHAYAT
DISTRICT
SHAHJAHANPUR

26-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

564 Cleared 266529112025 UPHC056558722025 A227 ARTI MISHRA
(A/A0425/2020)

VIJAY SHANKAR Vs
SMT PREMA DEVI
AND 2 OTHERS

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

565 Cleared 266011112025 UPHC056542982025 WRIC DINESH KUMAR YADAV
(A/D0420/2012)

ANKITA SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

27-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

566 Cleared 268037112025 UPHC056593172025 CRLP FAHD IQBAL
(A/F0001/2012)

SARTAJ AND 3
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

567 Cleared 266552112025 UPHC056559192025 WRIA CHANDRA BHUSHAN
YADAV (A/C0036/2012)

PRADEEP KUMAR
AND 31 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

568 Cleared 255105112025 UPHC056257102025 WRIA RAJ KUMAR MISHRA
(A/R1652/2013)

SHYAM SUNDAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

15-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

569 Cleared 267581112025 UPHC056584332025 CRLP
MD.
MUZZAMMIL.I.QURESHI
(A/M0431/2012)

SHAILENDRA
KUMAR @
SHAILENDRA
KUMAR SAROJ Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

570 Cleared 257393112025 UPHC056315722025 WRIC DEEPAK YADAV
(A/D1379/2022)

BABBAN RAM Vs
STATE OF UP AND 9
OTHERS

18-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

571 Cleared 263058112025 UPHC056464572025 CRLP KARUNESH PRATAP
SINGH (A/K0161/2012)

VARUN SINGH
ALIAS
BARUNENDRA
KUMAR SINGH AND
5 OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

25-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

572 Cleared 266080112025 UPHC056544432025 WRIC SHASHI SHEKHAR
MAURYA (A/S0223/2019)

RAJU Vs UNION OF
INDIA AND
ANOTHER

27-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

573 Cleared 265274112025 UPHC056521682025 WRIC MUKESH KUMAR
(A/M0621/2012)

OM PRAKASH
MISHRA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

27-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025



574 Cleared 267347112025 UPHC056580082025 WRIA ABHAI NARAIN TIWARI
(A/A0782/2021)

DR MAHENDRA
MOHAN VERMA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

28-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

575 Cleared 263540112025 UPHC056476752025 WRIC VIVEK CHATURVEDI
(A/V0898/2016)

HARIPRAKASH
UPADHYAY Vs
STATE OF UP AND 13
OTHERS

25-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

576 Cleared 265146112025 UPHC056513672025 WRIC SHARDA PRASAD
MISHRA (A/S2451/2013)

RAVINDRA
VISHWOKARMA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

26-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

577 Cleared 266055112025 UPHC056544012025 WRIA MANU MISHRA
(A/M0374/2012)

ANKIT MISHRA Vs
UP POWER
CORPORATION LTD
AND 4 OTHERS

27-11-2025 29-11-2025 01-12-
2025

578 Cleared 265246112025 UPHC056519282025 CRLP GAURAV SINGH
(A/G0785/2024)

VIKRAM SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

26-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

579 Cleared 264270112025 UPHC056494542025 WRIC VIKAS SRIVASTAVA
(A/V0883/2014)

ATIQUR REHMAN Vs
STATE OF UP AND 6
OTHERS

26-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

580 Cleared 264496112025 UPHC056499972025 WRIA ASHUTOSH SHUKLA
(A/A1714/2023)

ANSHIKA SHARMA
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

26-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

581 Cleared 267887112025 UPHC056590272025 WTAX RAVI PRATAP SINGH
(A/R0618/2022)

M/S AJAY OM SALES
Vs STATE OF UP
AND ANOTHER

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

582 Cleared 266524112025 UPHC056558632025 WRIC PRASHANT SHARMA
(A/P0952/2014)

SMT KUMKUM
DEOL AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 4
OTHERS

28-11-2025 28-11-2025 01-12-
2025

583 Cleared 268008112025 UPHC056592822025 CRLP SHIV SHANKER MISHRA
(A/S0157/2022)

JITENDAR KUMAR
MISHRA Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

584 Cleared 267730112025 UPHC056586642025 CRLP GOPAL KRISHNA
PANDEY (A/G0137/2012)

SMT PUJA SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

585 Cleared 266126112025 UPHC056545312025 WRIA SATYA NARAYAN
YADAV (A/S0578/2012)

SMT RINKI
KATHERIYA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

27-11-2025 28-11-2025 01-12-
2025

586 Cleared 267667112025 UPHC056585552025 WRIC MAYANK SRIVASTAVA
(A/M0421/2012)

M/S INFINITY
ENTERPRISES AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

587 Cleared 265610112025 UPHC056534232025 CRLP DEVENDRA KUMAR
TIWARI (A/D0142/2012)

VISHAL PATEL AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

27-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

588 Cleared 267801112025 UPHC056588322025 WRIC SHEIKH OBAIDULLAH
(A/S2474/2013)

MAMTA VERMA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

589 Cleared 267739112025 UPHC056586882025 CRLP RAJENDRA KUMAR
YADAV (A/R0268/2012)

RIYAZ AHMAD Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

590 Cleared 267863112025 UPHC056589672025 CRLP ANIL KUMAR
(A/A0751/2012)

AKASH KUMAR
PRAJAPATI AND 2
OTHERS Vs STATE
OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

591 Cleared 267135112025 UPHC056572892025 WRIC MANISH SINGH
(A/M0223/2012)

MOHD ASHFAQUE
AND 3 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

592 Cleared 267728112025 UPHC056586572025 CRLP GAURAV SINGH
(A/G0732/2019)

SUKHVIR SINGH Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

593 Cleared 267908112025 UPHC056590602025 CRLP AVINASH PANDEY
(A/A1622/2012)

ANIL KUMAR AND
ANOTHER Vs STATE

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025



OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

594 Cleared 254718112025 UPHC056247362025 CRLP GAURAV SRIVASTAV
(A/G1170/2022)

RAKESH KUMAR
MITTAL Vs STATE
OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

15-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

595 Cleared 267789112025 UPHC056587992025 CRLP DAN BAHADUR YADAV
(A/D0124/2018)

AKASH SONKAR Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

29-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

596 Cleared 266266112025 UPHC056552002025 CRLP SAURABH KUMAR
(A/S2100/2022)

NEERAJ BHARDWAJ
AND 8 OTHERS Vs
STATE OF UP AND 3
OTHERS

28-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

597 Cleared 262806112025 UPHC056459462025 CRLP SATYAM MISHRA
(A/S0612/2025)

SANDEEP KUMAR
VISHKARMA Vs
STATE OF UP AND 2
OTHERS

25-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

598 Cleared 264603112025 UPHC056502602025 WRIC AKHILESH SRIVASTAVA
(A/A0417/2012)

RAMBRIKSH SINGH
Vs STATE OF UP
AND 3 OTHERS

26-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025

599 Cleared 260897112025 UPHC056410812025 WRIA SANJAY KUMAR OM
(A/S0152/2012)

UNION OF INDIA
AND 2 OTHERS Vs
DAYA SHANKAR
RAM AND
ANOTHER

21-11-2025 01-12-2025 01-12-
2025


